|'~—_—F‘--\_

R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2400314

2403795

2401100

2403067

2400527

2400203

2402082

2404407

2402635

2401657

2400888

2403449

2400209

2401553

2401254

2400784

2402012

2401654

2400198

2402883

2400366

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Name

KRISHNASREE

MURALEEDHARAN

LAKSHMI D

ABHINANDHA P M

ASRA A

AARSHYA YESUDAS

ADITHYA DINESAN K

SREELAKSHMI VINOD

LAKSHMI T J
ANNA MARIYA
ABIN SHAJI

SARANG M

SAYANA THOMAS

FIDHA MAYINKUTTY

MUHAMMED NIHAL K

T

HASHMATH
SULTHANA E V

DEEPIT JAMES

DEVASENA CH

KRISHNAPRIYA P |

SNEHAL

CEMAL AL MAJEED

ALFIYA.S.G

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025

General (SM

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

965.000

962.000

961.000

959.000

959.000

959.000

957.000

957.000

956.000

956.000

953.000

952.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

950.000

949.000

949.000

948.000

948.000

948.000
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Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

2404584

2400447

2400553

2401178

2401794

2400855

2402553

2403747

2404499

2401223

2401378

2401124

2402248

2400323

2400941

2400306

2405044

2404732

2404731

2402890

2403014

2400195

2403351

2400625

2401123

2402086

2402612

2404574

Name

SHIBLA SHERIN. T.C
ALISHA DILSHAD
MERIN M JULIAN
SIFANAC G

MEGHNA KRISHNA M
P

ADNAN ABDUL
RAZAK

NANDINI G

NEDHA O A
GAYATHRI PR
ANASWAR P NAIR
AKSA AAN NELSON

MOHAMMED NIHAL
™

INSHA |

GAUTHAM B
VISHNUPRIYA V S
ANNE RENITA ROSE
ALAINA DARIQUE
SAFA FATHIMA P S
HITHAKYV

AMTUL SALAM
MIZNA.C

C S SHREYALAKSHMY
SREEKUMAR K R
NAVEEN RAJU
SUMAYYA K P
SONATA
PAVITHRA SAJAN

KALYANIM A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

/0

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

948.000

947.000

947.000

947.000

947.000

946.000

946.000

946.000

946.000

946.000

945.000

945.000

944.200

944.000

944.000

944.000

943.000

943.000

942.000

942.000

940.000

940.000

940.000

940.000

939.000

939.000

939.000

939.000
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Sl.no.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Appin.No

2400474

2404014

2403556

2403813

2401407

2400849

2402420

2402665

2400632

2404501

2404081

2400957

2401718

2400032

2400566

2404500

2401062

2402539

2401785

2401051

2402217

2403887

2401470

2401083

2403841

2400934

2403104

2405008

2401608

2404309

Name

MEHAR JASMIN T'Y
ATHULYA B

ABIL REJI
MUNTHASWIR MDEEN
JUMAILATH E P
AMRITHA.P.K
DEVASANGEETH S
ANZALNA K U
ANNA AK
ABHISHEK CR
ANJIMA K

AMINA K'N

GAYA BOSE
GOUTHAM N.K
ADHEENA M

ARJUN MR
JUVANITA CARMEL
ANN MARY LAIjU
MANASI MENON

M ASISH MADHAV
NANDANA S NAIR
ANAGHAK P
RAHMATHUNNISA

K A ASIF

PARVATHY V|
FIDHA NAHRIN A. R
GOURI BHAI M P
ADITHYAN PRADEEP
ARDRA VIJAYAKUMAR

ABHIRAMI AJEESH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

939.000

938.000

938.000

938.000

938.000

938.000

937.000

937.000

936.000

936.000

936.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

933.000

932.000

932.000

931.000

931.000

931.000

930.000

930.000

930.000
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Sl.no.

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Appin.No

2401804

2402867

2403500

2400816

2400140

2402740

2404197

2404144

2401774

2402285

2400155

2400889

2405096

2402897

2404453

2400096

2402519

2404798

2402371

2403405

2404080

2403793

2402494

2403788

2402748

2404924

2405015

2403971

Name

SAHALKH

FATHIMA NEFRIN P N

ABDUL BASITH K

MUHAMMED AFSAL P

K

ALFIYA SULFIKAR

ARYANANDA P S

RISANI R SUNEESH

NOURIN BABU N

GOURY PR

ASHIKA S

ANAGHACP

FATHIMA RIFA'V

GOWARI ANILKUMAR

DENA MARIYAM BIJU

AFLAH AHMED K P
SUBHADRA.S

SANDRA ANNA
JOLLEY

ASHNAKN

ANJANA V
ANILKUMAR

V'S SREEKANTH
GREESHMA M G
JYOTHIKA K
NEHA NIYASM N
AYISHA SAFAN
DHISHOR CD
APARNATS

ABHIMANYU E

MUHAMMED RASIN N

R

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

930.000

930.000

930.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

928.000

928.000

928.000

928.000

928.000

927.000

927.000

926.000

926.000

926.000

926.000

925.000

925.000

925.000

925.000

925.000

925.000

924.000

924.000

924.000
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Sl.no.

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Appin.No

2404747

2404106

2401620

2404556

2404886

2401655

2400018

2402390

2402842

2402215

2400449

2404636

2400443

2402179

2400065

2400043

2401588

2400479

2404416

2401875

2400806

2400709

2400374

2401777

2402926

2403844

2403755

2404575

Name

ABHIRAMI P M
SHAREEFA K V
ASTON JOSE
FATHIMA ALEENA K

SARIKA
RAMACHANDRAN

NANDHANA SALU
FATHIMA SIYA K P
KEERTHIT U

VINCI V

MUHAMMED SAHAL C
SHIVA A.S
SREEPARVATHY S

MUHAMMED YASIR C
S

ADITHYA SANTHOSH
ACELIN NOBY
VELNA PREBUJI
NAEMA JAMAL
ASHMI SANTHOSH
NAVANEETH K B
ANUSREE M R
TWISHIDEV YAJAT
FATHIMA P S

JOHN JOSEPH

FATHIMA BINTH
SAGEER

MUHAMMED ANZIL P
FARHANA A K
LAKSHMI ABRAHAM

CATHERINE B
MATHEW

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Others/Others

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

924.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

922.000

922.000

921.000

921.000

920.000

920.000

920.000

919.000

918.000

918.000

918.000

917.000

917.000

917.000

916.000

916.000

916.000

915.000

915.000

914.000

914.000

914.000
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Sl.no.

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Appin.No

2403058

2401365

2400502

2400762

2403452

2401591

2402005

2400799

2400758

2400027

2400338

2400154

2401440

2400257

2404883

2403030

2403276

2403645

2402694

2404401

2400862

2400973

2400142

2404781

2400462

2402148

2403101

2403679

Name

GRACE MARIYA SHIJU
CHRISTINA SUBASH

MARY REONA
CATHARIN CR

AITHGR

FATHIMA SHABANA K
S

ANEESH RAHMAN K C
JYOTHILEKSHMI S V
KACHAN K BINESH
VEENA ] NAIR
NAMITA PRAVEEN

SARANG KRISHNAN
MS

JOSEPH
SHAFNA T
FATHIMA FIDA.M
RESMIYAK S
SHAHANA SHERIN
ANJANA S
RUKSANA FAREETH
NANDANA BIjU
ROHAN K S

E A AMAAN

ARYA SUDHI
ABHISHEK P
LIYANA MYMOONA
GURUPRIYAC S
RUDRAPRIYA P K
RIYA SHAMSUDEEN

LAKSHMIPRIYA A S

Category

Christian/OBX

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
No_Religion/No_relig
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

914.000

914.000

914.000

914.000

913.000

913.000

913.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

911.000

910.000

910.000

910.000

909.000

909.000

909.000

908.000

908.000

907.330

907.000

906.000

906.000

906.000
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Sl.no.

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Appin.No

2403778

2400078

2401796

2404274

2401228

2402249

2401047

2402895

2401570

2401530

2405010

2403244

2404010

2400081

2403056

2401015

2401663

2400763

2404104

2400397

2401060

2401005

2402344

2400884

2405017

2403204

2401480

2403977

2402340

Name

O G ANAGHA
HANAAN.S
SAHEERAAC
AISWARYA KS
LAKSHMI VINOD
FATHIMA NIYA
ADITHVR

HRITHIK D PULIKKAL
VISHNU RAJ T
ANANYA.C.A

ABHISHEK
SEBASTIAN

ANUMOL M A

ADILA FATHIMA A A
V VISHNU ADHITHYA
ARAFA FATHIMA M A
AYISHA NASHWA
AKSHAYA MURALI A P
ANAMIKA KV

M S SREELAKSHMI
ADRINATH ] RAMAN
RISHIKESH K R
ARJUN S VIMAL
AMAL NAJEEB

SIFARATHUL
MUHAMMED P

ALWIN B GEORGE
LAKSHMIM U
SHIKHA P
VARSHINI R

RENA FATHIMA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

906.000

906.000

906.000

906.000

905.000

905.000

905.000

904.000

904.000

904.000

904.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

901.000

901.000

901.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

899.000

899.000

898.000

898.000
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Sl.no.

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

Appin.No

2402968

2402029

2402035

2401080

2401858

2401494

2404225

2400971

2401249

2402988

2401652

2404292

2400371

2400245

2400878

2402015

2404031

2403633

2402377

2402835

2400243

2403995

2400791

2403088

2401187

2400626

2402687

2403099

2400594

Name

GOUTHAMI K
PRAKASH

RAHEEMA TV
FAHMA
ANAMIKA P A

NAJA PARVEEN

HADHILA SHERIN

ANN MARIYA BENCY

ARDRAN P
ABHINAYA U

AJMILA PP

NAFISATHUL MISIRIYA

PB

ABIN SHAN P

RASHIDA RAFEEQE

DEVIKA PS

ANANYA K

M A NOOR FATHIMA

AlJO THAMPI
ANAMIKA V K

AGNA SHIJU

ADITHYA HARISH

FATHIMA NAHEEM P

ANJITHA.R
ASHNATA
ATHULYATR
ANAGHA ALIYAS
V. SRI ABINAYA
RIDHA SHERIN P
OLIVIA LUIZ

PARVANENDU S

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

898.000

898.000

898.000

898.000

898.000

897.000

896.000

896.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

894.000

893.000

893.000

893.000

892.000

892.000

890.000

890.000

890.000

890.000

890.000

890.000

889.000

889.000
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Sl.no.

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

Appin.No

2402059

2400276

2400639

2404438

2402317

2400650

2401165

2400981

2404261

2401418

2403288

2400929

2401539

2401012

2403653

2401746

2403161

2402373

2401035

2403863

2404876

2400135

2402877

2405070

2402520

2402892

2403146

2402129

Name

AARADHANA
SATHEESAN

ADITHYAN P
AKASH JANA
ALPHONSA FRANCIS
MUHSINA ZIYAD
ABIJITH M

FATHIMA FIDHAP S
FAJARU SADIQUE K S
FAHMIDA SHIRIN T F
ARJUN U

ATHIRUTH M

ANNLIYA MARY
MICHAEL

JAZA FATHIMA
KOLLATHODI

HAZNAP S
V U SREEKEERTHI PAI
DHANESH V NAIR
AMAYA P

ANAMIKA P R
ALEENAK S

ANJANA AJO

ALAN THOMAS
PARTHIV KRISHNAN C
SIDHA C

ANJANA D

SHABEEKA THASNI K
T

ALGHA MARIYA
AALIYA PARVEEN

ABHIRAMI P S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

889.000

889.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

887.000

887.000

887.000

887.000

886.330

886.000

886.000

886.000

886.000

886.000

886.000

885.000

885.000

885.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

2024-06-15 22:53:48 9 of 109



Sl.no.

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

Appin.No

2403254

2404352

2403862

2401091

2404287

2400301

2403451

2400719

2400369

2401825

2404073

2400813

2403223

2401251

2400363

2403219

2400201

2400162

2402616

2400494

2400361

2404460

2400664

2403089

2403256

2400695

2401500

2400773

Name

ASEKHAYAANIKA P A
ANUPAMA S

ABDUL FATHAH
ABHIRAMI E S
ABHINAYAA S
SAYYID FAHEEM

WAFA SHAHEEDHA P
M

VASUDEV P JAYAN
JISMOL DAVIS
ANEENA C V
RAZIYA KHATHOON
AVANI PRAMOD
PAVITHRA S
SUMATHI S
MUHZINA EB
ADISH |

FATHIMA RISWANA P
A

NANDHANA SUBI
AKSHAY N B
AMRITHA T M
ADITHYAN SATHEESH
DEVIPRIYAS S

EMMANUVEL
VINCENT

NESIYATA

SREE NANDANA. K. B
ATHULYAMOL V S
SREELAKSHMI K]

ASWATHY. A.S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

883.000

883.000

882.000

882.000

882.000

882.000

881.000

880.000

880.000

880.000

880.000

880.000

879.000

879.000

879.000

879.000

878.000

878.000

878.000

878.000

877.000

877.000

877.000
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Sl.no.

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

Appin.No

2400360

2401353

2401197

2400978

2400717

2400265

2400064

2404404

2402041

2400337

2402499

2404433

2402399

2402893

2402817

2401252

2402594

2402023

2400040

2404229

2403644

2405033

2400992

2401613

2402872

2404623

Name

EVAN SUNIL
FAIHA FATHIMAKR

K' N FATHIMA
NAZARIN

ANN LIYA SUNIL
ADITHYA S

SANDRA ELISABETH
JOHN

AISHWARYA H
THANZEEL N

VIMALJITH P B
FATHIMA RIDA

NIRUPAMA
UNNIKRISHNAN

MUHAMMED AKRAM
PE

ADITYA PRASAD
NAJAD AHMED
JASNA |
SONACS

ABHINAV DALSON
JOSEPH

BOOMIKA KRISHNA S
P

MOHAMMED ZAYAN P

B
ALEN MUSTAFA
FATHIMAK P

: S H SHAIK
MOHAMED RAYAN

RENJITHER
M S NASIYA
THARA SALI

SABAREESH M

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

876.000

876.000

876.000

876.000

875.000

875.000

874.000

874.000

874.000

874.000

873.000

873.000

872.000

872.000

870.000

870.000

869.000

869.000

869.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

868.000
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Sl.no.

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

Appin.No

2401640

2403079

2401815

2402584

2401767

2400101

2404871

2403619

2400965

2401449

2403004

2403616

2403937

2404298

2404134

2402764

2400458

2402408

2403381

2405067

2400070

2403750

2403338

2402735

2404092

2403677

2402071

2401780

2402630

Name

HADYA JASIR

MUHAMMED HASEEB
MV

HARI K

ANUPAMA M K
PARVATHI P
SREENANDHA G
AVANI ANILKUMAR
PRARDHANA SAJl
ATHEENA K A

AYANA MARIYA SAJU
SREEHARI K S
NAYANA NARCY
MUHAMMED ZAKI K
AYSHA LAMIYAAN
EZA SABU

ANNA OUSEPH

ZIYAN M S

MANEESH A S
ALAKANANDA K S
RAINA SALEEM
AMAANA T H
MUHAMMED ABID S R
FATHIMA NAFIYA VP
ABHIRAM P A
NEERAD SABU
MUHAMMED RAZIN C
VYSHNAVI NV

AIDA SANJAY HAKKIM

SREEJA S RA|

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

867.000

867.000

866.000

866.000

865.000

865.000

865.000

865.000

865.000

864.000

864.000

864.000

863.000

863.000

863.000

862.000

862.000

862.000

862.000

861.000

860.000

860.000

860.000

859.000

859.000

859.000

859.000

858.000

858.000
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Sl.no.

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

Appin.No

2401011

2400546

2402860

2401070

2400886

2403709

2400989

2403252

2402137

2403138

2402477

2402140

2400171

2404663

2402708

2402957

2401044

2403681

2401116

2400925

2403289

2401753

2400255

2402124

2404164

2404282

2401298

2402702

Name

SAYANAST

DAISIL DENNY

SOORYAKAMALA K.S

MUHAMMED RASIK PP

HAFEETHA H
MANHAAC

JAYADEV ASHOK

GOURI LAKSHMI J R

MALAVIKA UNNY

HARSHA M R

J HARI PRIYA
ASHNA SUNIL
NOOHA FAISE
KEERTHANA A
ADITHYA BABU
JAZA FATHMI
THEERTHA HARI

ANICKA LENA
DOMINIC

JOSEPH MELBIN

ARYANADHA K
RAJESH

NAVITHA K B

NANDANA S VENU

ROHAN RAJEEV
AIBY T JAISON

ARJUNDAS M G

RISANA MUHAMMED

KUNHI

SREEDAYA PV

ANUSREE M S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

858.000

858.000

857.000

857.000

857.000

857.000

856.000

856.000

856.000

855.000

855.000

854.000

854.000

854.000

854.000

854.000

854.000

853.000

853.000

853.000

853.000

853.000

852.000

851.000

851.000

850.000

850.000

850.000
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Sl.no.

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

Appin.No

2403836

2400514

2401245

2400662

2402084

2400518

2400125

2401808

2402859

2401811

2400442

2404030

2400177

2404531

2401212

2402846

2403190

2401433

2402857

2401783

2402176

2400881

2401450

2400539

2401240

2400342

2401867

2401548

Name

ALBIN BINOY
AYISHA FARHANA K
ANAMIKA JOB
AKSHAYA VINOD
MUHAMMED FAYIS V
HASNAN H

AARCHA A NAIR
AARON CLEETUS

ALSHIFANA
NOUSHAD

AKSHAY K S
AJANYADAS P
SANDRA THOONERI

MUHAMMED SALMAN
CS

ADHEENA JUSTIN
GOURI S NAIR
KEERTHANA P JAYAN

MUHAMMED ADIL
SHAN

DANIEL KV

SANJAY SAREESH
AHAMMED SIYAS.K
ASWATHI ANUP
ATHUL KRISHNA V S
FATHIMA MYTHEEN
AMRUTHA VIJAYAN
DIYA FATHIMAK S
DIYA
KRISHNENDHU M R

VISHNU RAJESH K

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

849.000

849.000

849.000

848.000

847.000

847.000

846.000

846.000

846.000

846.000

846.000

846.000

845.000

845.000

845.000

844.000

844.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

841.000
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Sl.no.

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

Appin.No

2401195

2402228

2400318

2400472

2402016

2403097

2403577

2401551

2403147

2403987

2403610

2403659

2401473

2402533

2401182

2402583

2404128

2403358

2405082

2401650

2400293

2403978

2400544

2402406

2404118

2403112

2400193

Name

IRFANA

MOHAMMAD HASHIM
ADNAN V

ASWATHY.PG
VISMAYA DAS V V
ANN DALEENA P A
SAFA S

AKHIL PAUL
GOWRI LIFE
ADHIN JAMES

SHAMMAS
MUHAMMED M P

ADITHYAI
SOMAKUMAR

ANUSREE. G
JERRIMMANUEL V |
FATHIMA SHANA PP
DION DOMINIC
DEVIKA GOPI . A

KEERTHANA
KUNJUMON

ANISATP
LAZIN YASEEN T

HANAN
SHAMSUDHEEN K

SREEHARI AJESH
FAHMA MUJEEB M C
TANIYA K JOHNY
NANDANA RA]
AMIN SHIFAN.M
IRFAN FAIZAL

ATHULYA TV

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

840.000

840.000

840.000

839.000

839.000

839.000

838.330

838.000

838.000

837.000

837.000

837.000

836.000

836.000

836.000

836.000

835.330

835.000

835.000

835.000

834.000

834.000

834.000

834.000

834.000

833.000

832.000
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Sl.no.

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

Appin.No

2400233

2402434

2404905

2403934

2405066

2403410

2400660

2404211

2402505

2400488

2401351

2401372

2402854

2401259

2401266

2400987

2404855

2400045

2400751

2403371

2401077

2400367

2402198

2401256

2404457

2400090

2402144

2400262

Name

REHNA P S
DYLAN ANTONY

TESME MARIA
THOMAS

JOTHIKA KRISHNAN
ARYA P

ASHLIN B

AMIT R

PARVATHI VINOD

MUHAMMED AFNAAN
AA

DEVANANDA P |
ASWANI K S
SANDRA ELDHOSE
NIVEDITHA R
ALWIN K JOSEPH
ASWATHY ANIL K

MUHAMMED SHINAZ
ASHRAF

ANJANA |

AISHA NAZRIN MS
AMINA SHAMSUDEEN
ARSHAD

ARATHI SATHISH
NANDHANA E
ABU KHAIZ

JAICK FRANCIS
CENET SEBI
VINAYAK N

REJI SONA M |

PRANAV

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

832.000

832.000

832.000

832.000

832.000

832.000

831.600

831.000

831.000

831.000

831.000

831.000

830.000

830.000

830.000

830.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

828.000

828.000

828.000

828.000

828.000

828.000

2024-06-15 22:53:48 16 of 109



Sl.no.

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

Appin.No

2402770

2403575

2400459

2402985

2400019

2403131

2400818

2402017

2402647

2401526

2400132

2404357

2403719

2401022

2401110

2400915

2404811

2401734

2403936

2404978

2403407

2400786

2401846

2404163

2401085

2401247

2401361

2400383

Name

ABHINAV M

FATHIMA PARVEEN M
S

SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SREELAKSHMI K S
H.PADMAKALYANI

ASHWANI
BALACHANDRAN

SREYA S

FATHIMA NEJIYA A P
ARDRA SHIBU
ASWANANDHA P.S
RIZWANUDDIN NASIR
ANNU RA

HEAVEN NESTOR C N
NEERAJ V S
MUHSINA V M

SAINA MEHRIN
ANEESAK S

ANGEL MARY

JOEL SKARIAH JOHN
NAYAN P ANTONY
MIRSANA FATHIMA
LAKSHMI K K
SUAADHA SUDHEER
FATHIMA RINSILA K A
ANJANA SUNI

DEVAKI PRASANTH

MUHAMMED MUFAQ
MF

FATHIMA SANIYA PA

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

828.000

827.000

826.000

826.000

825.000

825.000

824.000

824.000

824.000

823.000

822.000

822.000

822.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

820.000

820.000

820.000

820.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000
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Sl.no.

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

Appin.No

2400792

2400108

2401142

2403643

2404086

2401054

2404334

2400127

2404039

2403308

2401795

2402787

2403860

2404779

2403090

2401164

2402911

2403496

2404062

2402610

2400334

2400210

2402022

2403620

2401844

2401362

2403006

2405128

2402436

Name

DIYA FATHIMAM S
SREYA V)

SNEHA XAVIER
MUHAMMED IMRAN
KARTHIKA RA
GOWRI NANDHA B
SREE BHADRA K
SHREYA M)

SNEHA V H

RIYA MARY DAVIS
ASWIN AJl
PARVATHY V S
ANNA SEBASTIAN K
AMRITHA BINU
DEVIKA. M.S
KRISHNAPRASAD | D
NEVIN CHARLY
ARYAN RANJITH
NIKHIL SAJEEV
FARRAS C M
PARVEEN

ANNA SANIYA
APARNA K M
ALEENA SEBASTIAN
SRRAVAN T S

NIRANJANA
MURUKAN

ALISHYA ANTONY
HADHIYA K.M.

SURABHI M SURESH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

817.000

817.000

817.000

816.000

816.000

816.000

816.000

816.000

816.000

816.000

815.000

815.000

815.000

814.000

814.000

813.000
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Sl.no.

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

Appin.No

2403572

2403905

2401066

2402712

2402155

2402320

2401851

2404192

2403356

2404165

2401639

2402297

2403124

2402885

2401641

2400540

2401084

2403576

2401436

2405102

2400191

2401222

2402822

2400517

2403178

2401315

2402241

2402024

Name

ASHNA MARY M B
GADHA SHAJI
KAUSTUBH PANDEY
BILJO VINCENT
ANJANA REJ|

ANANTHU KRISHNA E
B

MUHAMMED AMEEN
ASWIN P B

JEBY ER

RAHAN RAJU

FARIS MOHAMMED V
R

ANHA FATHIMA C H
REVATHICT

NAVANEETH
KRISHNA.C

ARCHANAAS
BHADRAK'S
ABHIRAMI C S
MALAVIKAT S

AMAL DILEEP

DILAN SAI
ANUGRAH PV
SAHALA SALEEM K A

SANKEERTH
SANDEEP

DEVIKA HARIKUMAR
AIMALTS

JOSEPH ABEL

FEBIN TAJ T

ARCHANA VINOD

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

/0

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

813.000

812.000

812.000

812.000

812.000

812.000

812.000

812.000

811.000

811.000

811.000

811.000

810.000

810.000

810.000

810.000

809.000

809.000

808.000

808.000

808.000

807.000

807.000

807.000

807.000

806.000

806.000

806.000
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Sl.no.

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

Appin.No

2401274

2400707

2403211

2402359

2400559

2400996

2403114

2403889

2402188

2403040

2404621

2400676

2403167

2402937

2401146

2402981

2403216

2403701

2402698

2401179

2401735

2400295

2403499

2402169

2401637

2404114

2400850

2402130

Name

MOHAMED ADIL
SHEZNA SHAJAHAN
SRADDHA K.SUDHISH
NIJIYA NISRIN C P
VAIGAAC

ANNA BENNY

YADHUKRISHNA
PRAVEEN

AKASH MENON
HUDHA THASNI
MITHU KRISHNA P.M
FELNACP

SONA SUHEER
JACOB JOHN
MUHAMMED

SOORYA NARAYANAN
J

REVATHY
SALEEPKUMAR

ANAMIKA SHIBU
ANAMIKA M RAMESH
GAYATHRI J
HANALIYYA K K

MUHAMMED FADIL
ALl

SREYA RAJEESH
SHYAM R PAI
GOUTHAM KRISHNA V
SANDRA JOSEY
NASRATH P S

SUFIYA THAJ C

AMRUTHA.M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

806.000

805.000

805.000

804.000

804.000

804.000

804.000

803.330

802.000

802.000

802.000

802.000

801.000

801.000

800.000

800.000

800.000

800.000

799.330

799.000

799.000

799.000

799.000

798.000

798.000

797.000

797.000

797.000
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Sl.no.

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

Appin.No

2400945

2402784

2401869

2400457

2403197

2403304

2401710

2400013

2402699

2401273

2404076

2404009

2402710

2403403

2402321

2403729

2403699

2402415

2400413

2404233

2400524

2400565

2403046

2404828

2404383

2403606

2401704

2403702

Name

LAYAPS

MUHAMMED NASL. K
VANDANA M S

REJA HUSNI M S
SAFANA S

HAMNATH K

GEORGE WILFRED.T.L

AADHIL MOHAMMED
MS

ANEES V Z

ASHIWN C BENORA|
ABI MATHEW
ASWATHY P S
ANANYA K
ATHISHV G
ARYANANDA T B
ABHAYDEV RV
VIGNESH O
JENISHA K

ABHIJITH R
MANEESHA MANOJ M
RASHID Y |

MUHAMMED IRFAN P
A

ANANYA RA] M

MUHAMMED SINAN A
K

MADHAVAN S
SALHA FATHIMA K.A
AFRANA H

NADHIYAP N

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

796.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

795.000

795.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

793.000

793.000

793.000

792.000

792.000

792.000

792.000

792.000

791.000

791.000

791.000

791.000
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Sl.no.

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

Appin.No

2402561

2405119

2403376

2401778

2404622

2401646

2404629

2403774

2400138

2402597

2401656

2401496

2402649

2400711

2404714

2401020

2400745

2401474

2400874

2403509

2403302

2404333

2403818

2403975

2402451

2402588

2402600

2401057

Name

ANAKHA P
MUHAMMED HARIS K
APARNA CU

MONISH V MOHANAN

ANN MARY
FERNANDEZ

ALJIYA ALEX

ALAN T BIJU

RISHI K PRADEEP
ASWATHY MS
AMARIAH ROSE ROY
SWADIQ N

SHIFA SHIHAB
DHEERAJ S

KOCHUTHRESIA
JESNAA |

MIRZANA MANAF
PRARTHANA M R
KRISHNAJA RAJEEV
ARDHRA G DEV
AKSHAY SIVAN P
SHONE JACOB V C
ANAGHA A
ADITHYAN K S

HIMANI VAISHNAVI
NAIR S

SANJANA K P

SAI KIRAN P K
DHIYA FATHIMA P S
ANUNANDA T

ALAGURAJA

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

791.000

791.000

790.000

789.000

789.000

789.000

789.000

788.600

788.000

788.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

786.330

786.000

786.000

786.000

786.000

786.000

785.000

785.000

785.000

784.000

784.000

784.000
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Sl.no.

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

Appin.No

2402645

2402019

2401040

2401349

2404017

2400587

2404054

2400417

2402197

2400838

2400418

2402402

2401313

2402350

2404684

2400450

2403485

2401458

2404052

2403181

2404967

2401211

2401661

2403217

2400656

2403140

2403422

2402276

2402576

Name

EVA NEVIN
ANJANA KA
SHERIN K S
AL SHIFA
THEJAPK
SRUTHY M S

RANA MASHITHA
RAFEEQ

JESNI JOSHY
ABDUL ZENHAR N
AZHAR ALI K P
ABDURAHMAN C P
POORNIMA UNNI
APARNA P S

SAI LAKSHMI P P
AADHYA UDAY
HARIPRIYA T R
SANIYA M.K.
APARNA N
ARCHANA M
FATHIMA TAMANNA
JOYAL MATHEW
AFRUS FATHIMA C A
ALNA ROY
DARSANA P L
SIKHADAS P P
ANAMIKA R K
THASNEEM C P
SANDRA K A

SRUTHYMOL
CHANDRAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

783.000

783.000

783.000

783.000

782.000

782.000

781.000

781.000

781.000

781.000

781.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

779.000

779.000

779.000

779.000

779.000

779.000

779.000

778.000

778.000

778.000
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Sl.no.

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

Appin.No

2403340

2402265

2400767

2402863

2403404

2401682

2401253

2401321

2400214

2402462

2404802

2400222

2402018

2401617

2404232

2404250

2400471

2404885

2401690

2401697

2400795

2404183

2405035

2400958

2404100

2402767

2400864

2402426

Name

VINAYAK
MANIKANDAN

FEMINA PAUL
HARIKESH K A
MICHELLE ROSE
SAFWAN

SANDRA SELIN K S
ANANDU M R

SAI KRISHNA B A
FATHIMA UMAID
SANTHWANA G S
FATHIMAK S

KHADIJAH MOHAMED
YAHYA

SONA JOHNSON
VISHNU A

NIHAD SALEEM
ADITHYA LALU
AJUL ] MULERIKAL
ASIFATAJTA

SAFEETHA PARVEEN
PB

ANN VIYA ROSE KM
PARVATHY |

FAISAL JAFAR
AMRITHA B SATYAJIT
ABHISHEK' M S

RIYA REJI

FARSANA RAFEEK
VISHNU TK

AKSHAY P DAS

Category

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

778.000

777.000

777.000

776.000

776.000

776.000

776.000

776.000

775.330

775.000

775.000

775.000

775.000

774.000

774.000

774.000

774.000

773.000

773.000

773.000

772.000

772.000

771.000

771.000

771.000

771.000

770.000

770.000
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Sl.no.

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

Appin.No

2403179

2401510

2401428

2405051

2402097

2402797

2401258

2401516

2403775

2402133

2401405

2404712

2400900

2401099

2401000

2403378

2403044

2402741

2402786

2402180

2404403

2403875

2404067

2401607

2403339

2400698

2400365

2404529

Name

MARIYA SAMEERA K
G

KRISHNA PRIYA C

ADHEEB C

MOHAMMED AYAAN

RUDHRA SELVAN

ABHINAND K A

ASWATHY M S

NOOR FATHIMA
NASSAR

PRANAV P V

KEERTHANA
PRASANNAKUMAR

ASHIQUE PG

ADITHYAN TB

ABIN MATHEW

DRISYAK C

AFSALK S

LAMISH RAHIMAN K T

M S DURGA DEVI
ASWANA BABU P
GAYATHRY K
ANUSREE S
MUHAMMAD AFNAN
ZEBAMOL S
FAHAD M K
ABHISHEK C S
NIDAVT
ANJANA MOLK P
AIBEL RAPHAEL

MEENAKSHI
SREEAKUMAR

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

768.000

768.000

767.000

767.000

766.000

766.000

766.000

766.000

766.000

765.000

765.000

765.000

765.000

765.000

764.000

764.000

764.000

764.000

763.000

763.000

763.000

763.000

763.000

762.000

762.000

762.000

761.000

761.000

2024-06-15 22:53:48 25 of 109



Sl.no.

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

Appin.No

2401466

2403495

2403171

2402974

2401711

2401801

2404541

2403726

2400095

2404524

2404569

2400921

2401692

2400021

2404411

2400534

2401754

2403944

2400907

2401850

2402997

2400765

2404068

2400841

2404703

2401636

2400451

2401220

2401549

2404775

Name

FARSANA N M
ANNA ALEENA P C
ANNA SANIYA M |
SANUSHA SAJU
ARYA ANLIYA K A
DEVANANDA
PRATHYUSH C
AADHIYAE S

NIYA NEZRIN T
VARSHA V
CHRISTY GEORGE
MUHAMMED SINAN T
SANA A SS

ATHULYA SUNIL
SHIBANAAS

SUBIN S

JESSA JAISON
ANCELIN JOY

KEVIN RAIMOND
THAMANNA HANAN P
SIMLA V V

SUFAINA V A
NANDANA PRADEEP
SNEHA O

KRISHNA KUMAR P A
NAYANA C P

LENITA THOMASS
SAYA NESRIN N F
ADHITHYAN VR

NADIYAMOL V A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

761.000

761.000

761.000

760.000

760.000

760.000

760.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

758.000

758.000

757.000

756.000

756.000

756.000

755.000

755.000

754.000

754.000

753.000

753.000

753.000

753.000

753.000

752.000
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Sl.no.

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

Appin.No

2402372

2400183

2400089

2404726

2401854

2400179

2403317

2403916

2403467

2404016

2401339

2402998

2400830

2402511

2401694

2402044

2403598

2402363

2401645

2401522

2403050

2403210

2403329

2400933

2404826

2402113

2403979

2400596

Name

ANJANAPR
JAYASREE B S
SREELEKSHMI S
JUMANA M S
MALAVIKA AM

ARUN KRISHNA
RAJESH KUMAR

HASEENA M R

ANWARA MUMTHAS K
A

ANUSREE K A
ARSHAK SUHAN N
FATHIMA K A
ANUPAM K S
RAFEENAP N
ADARSH BIjU
SIYANA O K
ANEENA REJI
ANUPAMA E S

ANAGHA
VISWANATHAN

ABHIJITHK P
FATHIMA NASRIN V A
AYSHA BEEVIP N
ABHITHAMOL K
ABHIJAIC S

SHAROOQ AHAMMED
PK

ALDREENA SAJU
ANSIL NIZAR
GREESHMA T™

SREELAKSHMI KR

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

752.000

752.000

752.000

751.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

749.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

747.000

747.000

747.000

747.000

746.000

746.000

745.000

745.000

745.000
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Sl.no.

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

Appin.No

2403052

2400256

2402473

2402484

2402284

2403336

2401432

2404223

2401263

2400020

2404209

2401580

2401508

2404660

2401675

2400844

2403309

2400441

2402413

2402555

2402481

2402853

2401486

2402079

2402467

2404624

2400313

Name

MUHAMMED FAHAD
ANIRUDH K K
SONA KRISHNA L
DEVIKA S

SANIYAS P
AKHILAD

MUHAMMED RASIL M
N

SANGEETHA S

MUHAMMED
MEHANAS K M

ADITHYA S

ANSILA ANWAR
ARJUN KRISHNAN P V
ABHIJITH ABHILASH
BRADLY GEORGE
ANASWARA M

MUHAMMED RIHAL
VP

NEERAJA PR

MOHAMMED AFZAL T
H

MALEEHA BEGAM K N
JOEL JOHN M R
SNEHA P S

TENSON ANTONY. K.
T

ANEENA SUBAIR
AKSHARA DEVI
GLINTA SUNNY
LAKSHMI JAYAKUMAR

KALEESWARI.C

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

745.000

744.000

744.000

742.000

742.000

742.000

742.000

742.000

742.000

741.000

741.000

741.000

741.000

740.000

740.000

739.000

739.000

739.000

739.000

738.000

738.000

738.000

737.000

736.000

735.000

735.000

735.000
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Sl.no.

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

Appin.No

2401587

2403923

2400550

2400824

2404079

2405093

2400689

2402654

2400720

2402493

2403850

2404205

2400890

2402978

2404270

2404690

2402664

2400106

2403858

2401348

2402541

2404369

2403279

2404473

2403463

2404943

2401748

2405115

Name

SAHALA SADIQ
ABHINAV SAJIMON
FARSANAMOL V N
HAAMIL K H
ARATHI' S
MUHAMED SIRAJ P S
SONUMOL KM
FARZANAAM
NOYINA MARTIN
DEVIPRIYAP S
SHONE ANTONY
ABEL ALLESH
AMARJITH N A

MUHAMMED ADIL
ABDULLA

MUHAMMAD NIHAL K
S

ABISHEK DINESH

SANGEETH
KRISHNAN K S

DEV NARAYAN P

KEERTHANA
SAJIKUMAR

ASHNA NOURIN P P
ASWIN PV
ANEENAK'S
FATHIMA SANA K P
NAJAD IBNU MUNEER
SHADIN V
MUHAMMED SHAMEL
MAHADEV RA] M

RAHNA NASMIN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

735.000

735.000

734.000

734.000

734.000

734.000

734.000

733.000

733.000

732.000

732.000

732.000

731.000

731.000

730.000

729.000

729.000

729.000

729.000

728.000

728.000

728.000

728.000

728.000

727.400

727.000

727.000

727.000
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Sl.no.

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

Appin.No

2402513

2403471

2400812

2400319

2403318

2400805

2405012

2403516

2403033

2402628

2403551

2401529

2403569

2402826

2401023

2404577

2400569

2400741

2404925

2404570

2404276

2401571

2403654

2402490

2402799

2402858

2403121

2401063

Name

ROHAN SAJU

SHAHABAZ
AHAMMED V P

ANANDU P

SHERAYA SANTHOSH
HYFA TA

ANTONY NEVIN T

AHAMMED AFTHAH V
T

ABHIRAMI K R
KRISHNA M P
AIYNAKP
ANANTHU KV
JOYAL V JOSEPH
ANUNAND T B
NAVEED NIHAD

CHRISTY BINU
JOSEPH

AJMAL T}
DEVINANDANA V S
ANJANA AJITH
BIBIN BljU
DEVAYANI NS
VAHID SAMAN M A
D NIRANJAN

THRISHNA
SANTHOSH

CHARUNATHU AJl
BHARATH JIBU
AVANTHIKAV V
SHEHIN KUNJUMON

ADARSH SANQJ

Category

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

727.000

727.000

727.000

726.000

726.000

726.000

726.000

725.000

725.000

725.000

725.000

725.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

722.000

722.000

722.000

721.000

720.000

720.000

720.000
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Sl.no.

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

Appin.No

2404136

2400706

2401579

2400564

2403746

2402266

2403662

2400822

2401302

2403193

2402657

2401856

2400892

2404071

2402521

2403618

2404778

2403170

2402096

2402457

2403186

2404872

2402411

2401295

2401328

2400960

2403431

Name

MUHAMMAD RIHAN P
S

ARYANANDAP
SHAIMA MOL K
RAVEENA N
AKSHAY K

IRFAN KOYA P |
SAJANA RASHEED
KRISHNA V S
ADITHYAN P S
YADHU P B
ASHEWIN JOJO

GLEN DOMINIC
ANTONY

ARJUN AS
SOORYAKRISHNA S S
NIHANA SHERIN

MOHAMMED SAHIL K
S

MAZVIN ABDULLA
ARJUN SHAIJU
AKASH K

FIDIN AHAMMED K M

P S AISHA KHANSA
BEEVI

NAHALA S

PRADEEP KUMAR
MONDAL

ABHIRAMI V
MEENAKSHI P. B
AADHIL SHAJU

VENSAL LESLIE

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

720.000

720.000

719.000

719.000

718.000

717.000

717.000

716.000

716.000

716.000

716.000

715.000

715.000

715.000

715.000

714.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

712.000

712.000

711.000
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Sl.no.

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

Appin.No

2403074

2403919

2402151

2400940

2404691

2404631

2403772

2404425

2401700

2401744

2402315

2401153

2401406

2404395

2404697

2401770

2404824

2404949

2404300

2401065

2402641

2402922

2401386

2402319

2404887

2402302

2404892

Name

DAFNA SREENANDA
ANITTACB

DEVIKA MENON
MUHAMMED SAFWAN
FARZANATS
SREERAM B

SATHYA PRASAD V
SHENOY

ATHUL ANILKUMAR
ADHEENA SUNIL
ANNVIA PETER
MARY STENIYAV S
NASLIN C

K ABIRA]

NEHA FATHIMA V F
KRISHNENDU V S

ADITHYA VYSHNAV
PV

MUHAMMED FAYIS K
TK

ARCHANA K.V
ADITHYAN U S
FATHIMA PARVIN S S
ALVIN JOSEPH

ISHA ZAHID
ANANTHU BIJU
NIRANJANA T A
ANJUC S

MUHAMMED NIBRAS
PN

ANNET MARIYA
FRANCIS

Category

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

711.000

711.000

710.000

710.000

709.000

709.000

709.000

709.000

709.000

708.000

708.000

708.000

707.000

707.000

707.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000
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Sl.no.

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

Appin.No

2401421

2403063

2402760

2400123

2403081

2404045

2402392

2402483

2404710

2404360

2401293

2404202

2400835

2401384

2404721

2400950

2401046

2401050

2400467

2400635

2401283

2402733

2400612

2401088

2403435

2400215

2401152

2404932

Name

ALBIN PRINCE
ANUGRAH MANIYERI

FATHIMATHUL
SHADIYAV P

GOWRY PRIYA BINDU
MUHAMMED JANISH K
MUBEENA P. M.

MINA MARIYAM

FIDA FATHIMAU N
ADITHYAN SHAJI
ABDULLAIBNU CE
GOWRI KRISHNA E K
HASANUL BANNA C H
SREYA REJEENAP M
MOHAMMED SADHI. P
AKSHAY VINOD
AHALYA E K

MUHAMMED SHAHAM
VP

GOKULK G

AMRITHA RAJESH
ANSELNA 'V A
MANEESHA M
CHANDRU M
SANGEERTHANAT S
AROMAL UNNI
SREYAPS

ABHINAV B PANICKER

ANJALA KRISHNAN A
P

KSHETHRAV S

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

706.000

706.000

706.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

703.000

703.000

703.000

702.000

702.000

702.000

701.000

701.000

701.000

700.000

700.000

700.000

700.000

700.000

700.000
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Sl.no.

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

Appin.No

2400087

2400744

2400584

2404007

2401309

2404676

2402582

2402844

2404055

2404203

2402514

2404544

2402123

2400936

2404610

2403640

2401687

2404185

2403791

2403981

2401323

2402917

2402803

2403728

2403805

2402039

2402047

Name

MUHAMMED RAMEEZ
MN

AKHIL JOY

RENA MOL

ASHMI VS

AGNAS ALBY
ANANDHU V ANIL
ABHNANDA P
MADHURI SHARMA
DURGAK'S

HIBA FATHIMA P N
SARMILA BHANU E
KRIPA BAIJU
GANESH S GOUTHAM

MOHAMMED SINAN P
S

MIDHUNA M K
ANJANA BA|JU

MOHAMMED
RINSHAD KN

ARJUN SURESH
SREEVIDYA G

DRISHYANTH
KRISHNA A’ S

KR UMARUL FAROOQ
CINDRELA ROY
MANUDEV V S
NIJASN N

IRFANA FAIROOZA C
T

ADITHYA JAYAN

ATHUL SREEDHAR
ASHOK

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

/0

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

700.000

700.000

700.000

699.000

699.000

699.000

698.000

698.000

698.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

696.400

696.000

696.000

696.000

696.000

696.000

695.000

695.000

695.000

695.000
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Sl.no.

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

Appin.No

2403314

2403245

2404169

2402387

2402906

2404835

2400415

2402861

2402726

2401673

2404388

2403107

2402544

2400926

2401079

2402355

2400347

2404343

2402833

2402243

2403017

2403480

2401740

2400228

2400477

2404129

2404897

Name

AADI V SHAJU
NIRMAL JAYAN
NIDHA SHERIN N
SHAIHAN JABBAR
ADARSH PROMOD P
FUAAD SANEEN P C
ASWATHY D R
NITHA S|

FATHIMA HADHI K P

SANTIYA MARY
NORBERT

ALEESHA JOHNSON
NIBIN BABU
SIDHAN E N
ANJANA M A
SHIBINC B
KAVYATR

ANAMIKA
SREENIVASAN

ATHULLYA FELIX

MOHAMED IBRAHIM
NP

AYSHA NASRIN
PARVATHY C M
JOSMIK
ANIRUDH CS

IMMANUEL
SEBASTIAN

VISMAYA SUMESH
NABAH N NOWRA

PRANAV S
MOOZHAYIL

Category

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

694.000

694.000

694.000

693.000

692.000

692.000

692.000

691.000

691.000

691.000

690.000

690.000

690.000

689.000

689.000

689.000

688.000

688.000

688.000

688.000

688.000

688.000

687.000

687.000

686.330

686.000

686.000
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Sl.no.

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

Appin.No

2401681

2404596

2401537

2401809

2401712

2404150

2403692

2400627

2402381

2403458

2404318

2400724

2402639

2401048

2400133

2403100

2400651

2405003

2401219

2404975

2404492

2405135

2401399

2402196

2400590

2403939

2404041

2400829

2401029

Name

NEHA PRASAD
ANITHA MARIYAPPAN
RISHIKESH V R

RON HENTRY

DHIYA AJAYAN
ADHINSHA

FATHIMA LUBABA V |
NANDANA S KUMAR
JIJO JOSE

JESWIN KRISHNA C K
SURYADEV R
VISHNUMAYA K |
AMITHAP S

NEETHU NAYANA T K
ASHNA AZEEZ
SREYA A

DILNA P

ABHINAV KRISHNA P
RAJ

NIDHA SABHU
EVAN XAVIER
NANDANA K S
ARSHADH K A
ADARSH N R
ARJUNKRISHNA
JASIM MALIK
SAVIO JOHNSON
ANOOP P A

ABU THAHIR A'S

D SOORYAKANTH

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

685.000

685.000

684.000

684.000

684.000

684.000

683.000

683.000

683.000

683.000

683.000

683.000

682.000

682.000

682.000

681.670

681.000

680.000

680.000

680.000

679.000

679.000

679.000

679.000

678.000

678.000

678.000

677.000

677.000

2024-06-15 22:53:48 36 of 109



Sl.no.

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

Appin.No

2401605

2405105

2400058

2404326

2403660

2400753

2404762

2405050

2400385

2401581

2400317

2404124

2404277

2400927

2401837

2403334

2402055

2403856

2404902

2403349

2402121

2404549

2404248

2404489

2404023

2400072

2404590

2404046

Name

ASWIN M
SAHAD SUNEER
FARIS A R

ABHIJITH RAJAN
ANAGHA P
AISWARYA K R
ABHINANDH ANEESH
AJAY A

HANNA BASHEER
SREYAP S
ABHISHEK SHABU

MUHAMMED FALAH M
H

FARSANA SHIHAB
ANASWARA ANIL

SANIYA ALPHONSA
SOJAN

REVATHY RATHEESH
FATHIMA SAYANA.P.A
ABHINAV P
PRATHEUSH P

ADISH K]

VISMAYAT

NAVYA MANOJ

NIYA STELNA
ADHARSH C A
AYANA PRAKASAN

FATHIMA RAKHFITHA
JIMSHAF

MUHAMMED SUHAIL
AA

ROVYANN

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

677.000

676.000

676.000

676.000

676.000

675.000

675.000

675.000

674.000

673.000

673.000

672.000

672.000

672.000

672.000

671.000

671.000

671.000

671.000

671.000

671.000

671.000

670.000

670.000

669.000

668.000

668.000

668.000
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Sl.no.

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

Appin.No

2403401

2401776

2405095

2404349

2404310

2403866

2405018

2402704

2403627

2401577

2401049

2403061

2403199

2401264

2403629

2400571

2404597

2404814

2403903

2400589

2402914

2403365

2403651

2404053

2403931

2401683

Name

ANANTHU P

MUHAMMED IRFAN K
S

GRACIA NIKHILA M S
ARJUN K'S

MUHAMMED
ASHIQUETA

ANANDHAKRISHNAN
VS

ADILSHA POOLAKKAL

SREELAKSHMI
VIBEESH

PAUL WILLIAM PAUL
NAVANEETH M M
ANUPAMATM
DILSHANA A’ S
ARSHIN DINESH
SWETHAL M S

MOHAMMED
DHARVESH C

ASHISH CHERIAN
SUBHASH

MOHAMMED IRFAN N
M

MUHAMED AFSAL AK
SEAYENT ANTONY
ANJALI'P.S
AMRITHAA DEVI P. S.
AZIM AK

ANAMIKA A

MOHAMMED RAYYAN
CN

MANO).G

ARCHANA K S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

667.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

666.000

666.000

666.000

666.000

665.000

665.000

665.000

664.000

664.000

664.000

664.000

664.000

663.000

663.000

663.000

663.000

663.000

662.000
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Sl.no.

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

Appin.No

2404669

2402516

2401505

2404547

2401382

2401117

2401453

2400419

2403855

2403187

2403110

2400161

2403639

2404455

2404907

2403346

2404751

2404070

2401039

2403742

2403069

2403768

2404591

2403735

2401218

2400368

Name

ATHUL KRISHNARAJ K
v

ABHIRAM V

APARNA M
UDAYABHANU

AMITH GOUTHAM V.H
GANESH S

SANUSHA RAMADAS
AKHILESH E S
AUGUSTUS ANSEL K]
AAVANY S

MARIYA NICE
DICUNHA

SHRAVAN R
NIRANJAN.C
ANANTHU PURUSHAN
VISHNU A NARAYAN
SAFIDA SAMNAS

MUHAMMED RADHIN
KP

AMEENA T K
IRFAN MANSOOR V M

MUHAMMED FAIZAL T
S

FADIL PV

RINTU SEBASTIAN
NIKHIL RAJ N
ANJANA SURENDRAN
ALEENA RAJU

MUKUNDAN
SUKUMARAN

ADHI DEV

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

662.000

662.000

661.330

661.000

661.000

661.000

661.000

661.000

661.000

660.000

660.000

660.000

659.000

659.000

659.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

657.000

657.000

657.000

656.000

656.000

655.000
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Sl.no.

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

Appin.No

2405112

2400480

2404304

2403281

2404238

2404523

2400906

2402737

2402509

2404420

2404681

2404190

2401810

2403703

2402727

2402632

2402064

2401175

2400489

2400504

2403713

2402002

2404879

2400236

2401267

2400552

2402538

Name

MOHAMMED HASEEB
P

SANTHOSH KUMAR M
AZEL ZUBIN
RIYAN JOSEPH

NAVANEETH KRISHNA
v

ALAN SEBASTIAN
SANJU S
RYNISH JOEL

MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE

SUHAIR AMAL K S
GOWRINANDHANA PJ
RAJULAK])
MUBARAK NAVAS
ADITHYA RAJAN

DHANISHA
DHANAPALAN

HEMANTH KRISHNA

NITHYA
KARTHIKEYAN

AJIN SHAJI
SREELAKSHMI S
ANUGRAHA S

MOHAMMED NIJAS C
A

LAMYA S

HARSH SAINI
NADHA FATHIMA K S
DEEPU PRADEEP
VISMAYA P

SHUBAPS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

/0

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

655.000

655.000

654.000

654.000

654.000

654.000

653.000

653.000

652.000

652.000

651.000

651.000

651.000

650.000

650.000

650.000

650.000

650.000

650.000

649.000

649.000

648.000

646.000

646.000

646.000

646.000

645.000
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Sl.no.

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

Appin.No

2404481

2405121

2403762

2403921

2402672

2401478

2402058

2402591

2403670

2401503

2401308

2401541

2403461

2403274

2400242

2402237

2402580

2405091

2403191

2403291

2403958

2400038

2400574

2404784

2404212

2401056

2400972

2403845

Name

JALIL ALI
AKSHAYA DHILEEP

MUHAMMED SHAYAL
MM

ANAMIKA AJITH
MASROOR

SAYOO K S
UNNIKRISHNAN M B
ARCHA RAJAN
RAHUL RAJ
SREETHU SUNIL
ASWINDAS

SWARGA
SUKUMARAN

ABHINAND K RAMESH
NEELIMA M

BENOIT BOBBY
THANGA VIGNESH S

SHREYA ROSE
PRINNY

AMAAN A

ARJU KRISHNA M P
AMRITHA ASOKAN
SUROOR MOIDEEN
SHANTO JAMES
ATHUL RAJESH
SIVANI E K

SOORAJ K 'S

HONEY E K

NIVED KRISHNA KR

ALDRIN JOSEPH

Category

/0

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

/0

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

644.400

644.000

644.000

644.000

643.000

643.000

642.000

642.000

642.000

642.000

641.000

641.000

641.000

641.000

641.000

640.400

640.000

640.000

640.000

639.000

638.000

637.000

637.000

636.000

636.000

636.000

635.670

635.000
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Sl.no.

1139

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

Appin.No

2404417

2404064

2402353

2401538

2403247

2404452

2402195

2403163

2401565

2401075

2402491

2404563

2404328

2402757

2402690

2401797

2405019

2403414

2402349

2403337

2400963

2404715

2404246

2403125

2400644

2403615

2403761

Name

ABHISHEK SAHAY
ARCHANAS S
ALWIN THOMAS

NEHALA
SHAMURUDEEN

ROJAN VARGHESE K
AMALEM
AKASHTR
NAFITHAKN
KRISHNAPRASAD |
DUSHIANDH P
MEGHASYAM S
RON SHAJI
NAVEEN N.S
PRINSHAP B
ADITHYAN B

AMEENA AHAMMED
SHA

AKHIL KV
ANCIYA METILDA
KITHO JOSEPH
REJULAK N

NIYA JALESH
SHARON P S

MUHAMMAD HASHIR
EK

AMALA MANO]

SHABEEB AHAMMED
M

MOHAMMED SHAHAL
MS

UK NIHAMA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

634.000

634.000

634.000

634.000

634.000

634.000

634.000

633.000

633.000

633.000

632.000

632.000

631.000

631.000

631.000

631.000

631.000

630.330

630.000

630.000

630.000

630.000

630.000

630.000

629.000

629.000

627.000
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Sl.no.

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

1192

Appin.No

2400121

2404857

2402347

2405094

2402969

2403156

2404900

2402590

2402310

2402618

2403920

2403544

2404392

2404206

2404441

2403687

2403464

2404853

2404604

2404135

2403809

2403884

2403570

2403117

2400506

2400920

2404745

Name

ELSA MARIYA JOSEPH
SUBHIJITH V
INDRAJITH K M
ARJUN RAJESH

ABHINANTH SWARA]
DV

MUHAMMED ALTHAF
MA

ABHIJITHCS

AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA

MUHAMMED SINAN E
JERARDH JOSE K J
MUHAMMED ZAIN T A
ANUSREE. P. V
HELNA VICTORIA
SHINAS C A
SREEHARI VIGIL

DINU MATHEW
RUBEN

AVINASH SREEDHAR
PA

MUHAMMED ADIL PP
FAZIL FAREED
ABHIJITH S

ASWIN LAL YV
DEVANG E P

ASHNA SAJI

ADNAN HAMD
ROSHIN M

MARY SHERIN P G

SARAN KRISHNA

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

/0

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

627.000

627.000

626.800

626.000

626.000

626.000

625.000

625.000

625.000

625.000

624.000

623.000

622.000

622.000

622.000

621.000

621.000

620.000

620.000

620.000

620.000

620.000

619.000

619.000

618.330

618.000

617.000
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Sl.no.

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

Appin.No

2401154

2400074

2404739

2400670

2403427

2404268

2403489

2401499

2403588

2404733

2400700

2404603

2403051

2400346

2402328

2401145

2402011

2403462

2403382

2403331

2400547

2404495

2404018

2404111

2404829

2405078

2400701

2402020

Name

ABHIRAMIC M
SUMAYANT

ANJANA RAJU
NANDHANA T BAIJU
ADHITH JACOB
GAUTHAM PRASANTH
AKHIL SUBRAMANIAN
GOURI VIJISHKUMAR
ADITHYAN A S

KIRAN P SANTHOSH

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

AMAL ASHOK
IBRAHIM BATHISHA
KARTHIK K S
ADIL HARIES
ABHINAV K A
EVNA RAPHEAL
PAVAN
GOPIKAP G
ARJUN K P
SALWIN Slju
RAHUL KR

ALAN PAUL
PARAPPILLY

ABHAY A

MUHAMMED
MURSHID P

DHIYATP
PAVITHRA P K

ANANDHAN |

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

617.000

616.000

616.000

616.000

615.000

614.000

614.000

613.000

613.000

613.000

612.000

612.000

611.000

611.000

611.000

611.000

610.000

610.000

609.600

609.000

608.000

608.000

607.000

607.000

607.000

606.000

606.000

605.000
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Sl.no.

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

Appin.No

2403098

2404579

2405098

2400843

2400497

2400997

2402501

2404740

2404903

2403260

2403139

2404004

2404517

2403059

2402087

2400221

2402772

2402270

2403656

2402840

2402400

2404845

2400446

2405049

2402186

2404958

2400416

Name

PRINCE RAJU
AKSHAY PRASAD
ABHISHEK P V

DEENA MARY
JOHNSON

ABHINS B

JAYASURYA
JAYAKUMAR

MUHAMMED
MUSTHAFA K N

SONA SONY
AMALRAJ AR
HAMDHAAN NIYAZ
VISMAYA KM
AKSHAY JUSTIN
NIVEDH S

B DAYANIDHI
AMINA NOUSHAD

SHAMJU JOSEPH
SOLAMAN

JISHNU PRASAD
KRISHNANJANA K
SUDEEP K P

MUHAMMED MAHIN
KS

AKSHAYA S
SUSHIN SHINE

AGHNIVESH L

DEVANANDHANA CS

AKSHAY GOPAL

ADARSH PRASANNAN

AMEENA AYOOB

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/ST

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

605.000

605.000

604.000

603.000

603.000

603.000

602.000

602.000

602.000

601.000

601.000

601.000

601.000

599.000

599.000

599.000

599.000

598.000

597.000

597.000

597.000

596.000

596.000

596.000

595.000

594.330

593.000
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Sl.no.

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

Appin.No

2404426

2403693

2403022

2401511

2404241

2402322

2405058

2404356

2403406

2402778

2404078

2403192

2401078

2404805

2401368

2405126

2400928

2403354

2404796

2403848

2402068

2401244

2402056

2403450

2404755

2402170

2402742

2403636

Name

ABHIRAMI N P
LAYA KALESAN
KAVIYADAS P S
PRANAV K A
SURYA S

AFIYA JACOB
JITHUKS
JAYADEEP C L
SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
FIDHA SHERIN P P
V G ANNA MARIA
SILVANIYAB S

ANANTHAKRISHNAN
PK

AHAMMED IHSAN
SALAM

MUZAINA M |
ASWIN SATHEESH
ALAN C |

DEVIKA JOY

ARFAS SAVAD

M SIV SANKER
ANEETTA SAJAN
ALBIN VARGHESE
SHAIK SHUHAIB BUX
KRISHNAJ P SHAJ|

ANANDHU SOMAN P
S

NANDU RAJESH
VYNIKA SUBASH S

ALDRIN IMMANUEL

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/ST

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

593.000

592.000

591.000

591.000

590.000

590.000

590.000

589.000

588.670

588.000

588.000

588.000

588.000

588.000

587.000

587.000

586.800

585.000

585.000

584.000

584.000

584.000

583.000

583.000

582.000

582.000

578.000

578.000
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Sl.no.

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

1300

1301

1302

1303

Appin.No

2402964

2403379

2400984

2400667

2402401

2401601

2400642

2401209

2403567

2403997

2400686

2402264

2404914

2404888

2403550

2400054

2404972

2404692

2401600

2404777

2404930

2404765

2404503

2404788

2403583

2400370

2404436

2403874

Name

MUHAMMAD AMEEN
P

APARNACG

SHAMIL M

HABEEB AHAMMED M
SANITH O

RAHUL RAJAN
GEORGE ROHAN

MUHAMMED FARHAN
AA

ANAND SHAJI
PRANAV.M.S

JOSNA S

SIVASAYUL S R
SREYAS KRISHNA M S

MUHAMMED HAYAAN
M

AJLAN V K

MUHAMMED
SHARAFAN A S

JYOTHIKA U
ANANTHA KRISHNA G
AMITH K BANNEL
AMALJITH M

AMITHA N

SREERAJ A C

NANDU SANTHOSH
FATHIMATH LULU TV
ABHIJITH REJI
JOSHUA K DENNY
JERIN ANTONY C R

ASWIN T P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

578.000

578.000

577.000

577.000

577.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

575.330

575.000

575.000

575.000

574.000

573.000

572.000

572.000

572.000

572.000

572.000

571.000

570.000

569.000

568.000

568.000

568.000

568.000

567.000
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Sl.no.

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1319

1320

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

Appin.No

2405151

2401255

2403867

2404918

2402114

2403018

2401479

2404020

2404006

2403205

2403668

2401743

2404085

2405136

2403932

2404201

2400811

2400298

2401632

2400593

2403942

2401762

2404322

2402461

2402247

2404348

2405043

Name

MUHAMMED
ALSABITH NAZEER

ABHIJITH K S
NANDANA RENJITH
AADITH CHANDRAN

MUHAMMED AMEEN
VA

ARJUN M S

MOHAMMED AFREED
M

ANASWARA P
ADHILTT

GOURYSANKARAN M
S

ALAN SAJEEV

AVANTHIKA
RATHEESH

MOHAMMED ANFAL
NIKHIL M
SANCHANA SAJITH M
NIFAN M A
SREEHARI'V S
THAMANNA JAFAR

VANDHANA V
CHANDRAN

SREERAG A S
HARIPRIYAV S
ADARSH K]
DAYA D

ALAN KRISHNA
JAYADEV PR
ABHISHEK D

ANANDHU KUMAR |

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

567.000

567.000

566.000

566.000

565.000

565.000

565.000

563.000

561.000

560.000

559.000

559.000

559.000

558.000

557.000

554.000

554.000

549.330

548.000

547.000

546.000

546.000

541.000

540.000

539.000

538.000

538.000
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Sl.no.

1331

1332

1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

1341

1342

1343

1344

1345

1346

1347

1348

1349

1350

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

Appin.No

2404074

2404893

2404181

2400654

2404351

2404147

2403861

2405034

2400714

2404801

2403816

2404299

2401301

2404530

2402782

2400056

2401355

2404648

2403758

2403182

2403581

2405025

2401140

2404058

2405060

2402976

Name

MUHAMMED RAHAN
SAKEER

MUHAMMED ANSHID
PT

MALIK F
KAVYASREE

ALEN JAMES
THRESIA ANCY PB

MOHAMMED NAJAD T
R

VIDYUT VINOD

MOHAMMED FAYIZ P
N

SREEYUKHA PRADEEP

MIZBAH ABDUL
LATHEEF

ABHILASH KUMAR P S
ATHULV S
ABHINAV K S

MUHAMMED AJMAL N
A

ABHIMANNUE
ANILKUMAR

JITHIN. P. R
PUNYALAKSHMI D S
BINNY DIGAL
380697

MUHAMMED SINAN T
K

MEENAKSHY RAJ
NANDUKUMAR CR
BHADRA M

ALAN JOHNSON

FASNA U S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

/0

Christian/ST

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

537.000

535.000

535.000

533.000

531.600

529.000

527.670

527.330

524.000

523.000

520.400

520.000

519.000

516.000

516.000

513.000

513.000

512.000

508.000

508.000

500.000

499.000

496.000

495.000

490.000

489.330
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Sl.no.

1357

1358

1359

1360

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

Appin.No

2404646

2401176

2403115

2400217

2400406

2402333

2401279

2401107

2401481

2404576

2404819

2400994

Name

ALEENAV A

FATHIMAK S

BOSETTI
RAMAKRISHNA

JYOTHISH KRISHNA T

NANDHANA. P. S

DEEPTHY KD
RIYANSWARA) T

SHAN P

NANDANA DEVAN

PAUL ANTONY
KELVIN M K

VASUDEV BAIJU

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

/0

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

488.000

485.000

482.000

475.000

470.000

456.000

452.000

446.000

442.000

425.000

416.000

410.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College G2 Contreof bxcelence under Govt of Kerdl
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025
Ezhava (EZ)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2403795 LAKSHMID Hindu/Ezhava 1 962.000
2 2401100 ABHINANDHAPM Hindu/Ezhava 1 961.000
3 2402082  SREELAKSHMI VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 957.000
4 2404407  LAKSHMIT ] Hindu/Ezhava 1 957.000
5 2401657 = ABIN SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 956.000
6 2400447  ALISHA DILSHAD Hindu/Ezhava 1 947.000
7 2404499  GAYATHRI PR Hindu/Ezhava 1 946.000
8 2400941  VISHNUPRIYAV S Hindu/Ezhava 1 944.000
9 2400195 C S SHREYALAKSHMY Hindu/Ezhava 1 940.000
10 2400849 AMRITHA.P.K Hindu/Ezhava 3 938.000
11 2404081 ANJIMA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 936.000
12 2404500 ARJUNMR Hindu/Ezhava 1 935.000
13 2403841 PARVATHY V| Hindu/Ezhava 1 931.000
14 2403104 GOURI BHAI M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 931.000
15 2404309  ABHIRAMI AJEESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 930.000
16 2402740 ARYANANDAPS Hindu/Ezhava 1 929.000
17 2404197  RISANI R SUNEESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 929.000
18 2402285 ASHIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 928.000
19 2400155 ANAGHACP Hindu/Ezhava 1 928.000
20 2404080 GREESHMA M G Hindu/Ezhava 1 925.000
21 2403793  JYOTHIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 925.000
22 2404747  ABHIRAMI P M Hindu/Ezhava 1 924.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402842

2400449

2404636

2404416

2401875

2400799

2400338

2402694

2404401

2400973

2400462

2402148

2403778

2401047

2402895

2401570

2404104

2401005

2401480

2401249

2403088

2400594

2402059

2401418

2403288

2403161

2402373

2401035

2403863

2402129

Name

VINCI V
SHIVA A.S
SREEPARVATHY S
NAVANEETH K B
ANUSREE M R

KACHAN K BINESH
SARANG KRISHNAN MS
NANDANA BIjU

ROHAN K S

ARYA SUDHI
GURUPRIYAC S
RUDRAPRIYA P K

0 G ANAGHA

ADITH V R

HRITHIK D PULIKKAL
VISHNU RAJ T

M S SREELAKSHMI
ARJUN S VIMAL
SHIKHA P

ABHINAYA U
ATHULYAT R
PARVANENDU S
AARADHANA SATHEESAN
ARJUN U

ATHIRUTH M

AMAYA P

ANAMIKA P R
ALEENAK S

ANJANA AJO

ABHIRAMI P S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

921.000

920.000

920.000

917.000

917.000

912.000

912.000

909.000

909.000

908.000

907.000

906.000

906.000

905.000

904.000

904.000

901.000

900.000

899.000

895.000

890.000

889.000

889.000

887.000

887.000

886.000

886.000

886.000

886.000

884.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2404352

2401091

2404287

2400719

2400813

2403223

2403219

2400162

2404460

2403256

2401500

2400773

2402041

2402399

2402023

2402872

2404871

2400965

2402735

2404092

2402630

2401011

2402860

2403138

2402708

2401044

2403289

2401753

2402702

2404030

Name

ANUPAMA S
ABHIRAMI E S
ABHINAYAA S
VASUDEV P JAYAN
AVANI PRAMOD
PAVITHRA S

ADISH |

NANDHANA SUBI
DEVI PRIYAS S

SREE NANDANA. K. B
SREELAKSHMI K |
ASWATHY. A.S
VIMALJITH P B
ADITYA PRASAD
BOOMIKA KRISHNA S P
THARA SALI

AVANI ANILKUMAR
ATHEENA K A
ABHIRAM P A
NEERAD SABU
SREEJA S RAJ
SAYANAST
SOORYAKAMALA K.S
HARSHA M R
ADITHYA BABU
THEERTHA HARI
NAVITHA K B
NANDANA S VENU
ANUSREE M S

SANDRA THOONERI

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

884.000

884.000

883.000

882.000

881.000

880.000

880.000

879.000

878.000

878.000

877.000

877.000

874.000

872.000

869.000

868.000

865.000

865.000

859.000

859.000

858.000

858.000

857.000

855.000

854.000

854.000

853.000

853.000

850.000

846.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2402857

2400539

2400318

2400472

2401551

2402583

2400293

2403410

2404211

2400488

2401266

2400090

2402985

2400818

2401526

2400786

2401085

2400108

2401054

2400127

2401795

2402787

2404779

2403496

2402022

2402436

2404192

2401641

2400540

2401084

Name

SANJAY SAREESH
AMRUTHA VIJAYAN
ASWATHY.PG
VISMAYA DAS V V
GOWRI LIFE
DEVIKA GOPI . A
SREEHARI AJESH
ASHLIN B
PARVATHI VINOD
DEVANANDA P |
ASWATHY ANIL K
VINAYAK N
SREELAKSHMI K S
SREYA S
ASWANANDHA P.S
LAKSHMI K K
ANJANA SUNI
SREYAV )

GOWRI NANDHA B
SHREYA M)
ASWIN AJl
PARVATHY V S
AMRITHA BINU
ARYAN RANJITH
APARNA K M
SURABHI M SURESH
ASWIN P B
ARCHANA A S
BHADRA K S

ABHIRAMI C S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

843.000

842.000

840.000

839.000

838.000

836.000

834.000

832.000

831.000

831.000

830.000

828.000

826.000

824.000

823.000

820.000

819.000

819.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

818.000

817.000

816.000

816.000

813.000

812.000

810.000

810.000

809.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2401436

2403211

2400559

2402981

2403216

2402130

2400945

2404009

2403403

2402321

2403699

2404233

2404383

2403774

2401020

2403302

2404333

2403975

2402600

2402645

2404017

2402350

2401458

2404052

2403217

2401253

2401321

2402462

2404250

2400958

Name

AMAL DILEEP

SRADDHA K.SUDHISH

VAIGAAC

REVATHY SALEEPKUMAR

ANAMIKA SHIBU

AMRUTHA.M

LAYAPS

ASWATHY P S

ATHISHV G

ARYANANDAT B

VIGNESH O

MANEESHA MANOJ M

MADHAVAN S
RISHI K PRADEEP
PRARTHANA M R
ANAGHA A
ADITHYAN K S
SANJANA K P
ANUNANDA T
EVA NEVIN
THEJAPK

SAI LAKSHMI P P
APARNA N
ARCHANA M
DARSANA P L
ANANDU MR

SAI KRISHNA B A
SANTHWANA G S
ADITHYA LALU

ABHISHEK M S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

808.000

805.000

804.000

800.000

800.000

797.000

796.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

793.000

792.000

791.000

788.600

787.000

786.000

786.000

785.000

784.000

783.000

782.000

780.000

780.000

780.000

779.000

776.000

776.000

775.000

774.000

771.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Appin.No

2400864

2402426

2402797

2401258

2402133

2401405

2404712

2402741

2402180

2404529

2402974

2401801

2404541

2400021

2400841

2401636

2401549

2400089

2401854

2402511

2403598

2403329

2403979

2400596

2402473

2402284

2404223

2400020

2401580

Name

VISHNU TK

AKSHAY P DAS

ABHINAND K A

ASWATHY M S

KEERTHANA
PRASANNAKUMAR

ASHIQUE PG

ADITHYAN TB

ASWANA BABU P

ANUSREE S

MEENAKSHI SREEAKUMAR

SANUSHA SAJU
DEVANANDA
PRATHYUSH C
ATHULYA SUNIL
SNEHA O
NAYANACP
ADHITHYAN VR
SREELEKSHMI S
MALAVIKA AM
ADARSH BIJU
ANUPAMA E S
ABHIJAIC S
GREESHMA T™
SREELAKSHMI KR
SONA KRISHNA L
SANIYAS P
SANGEETHA S
ADITHYA S

ARJUN KRISHNAN P V

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

770.000

770.000

766.000

766.000

765.000

765.000

765.000

764.000

763.000

761.000

760.000

760.000

760.000

759.000

754.000

753.000

753.000

752.000

750.000

748.000

748.000

747.000

745.000

745.000

744.000

742.000

742.000

741.000

741.000
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Sl.no.

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

Appin.No

2403309

2402481

2400890

2402664

2400319

2403516

2403033

2403551

2404925

2404570

2402490

2401063

2400706

2400822

2401302

2403193

2404071

2403170

2402096

2401328

2404425

2401770

2404300

2401386

2404887

2404721

2404676

2404610

2403640

2402803

Name

NEERAJAP R
SNEHAP S

AMARJITHN A

SANGEETH KRISHNAN K S

SHERAYA SANTHOSH

ABHIRAMI KR
KRISHNA M P
ANANTHU KV
BIBIN BljU
DEVAYANI NS
CHARUNATHU AJl
ADARSH SANQJ
ARYANANDAP
KRISHNA V S
ADITHYAN P S

YADHU P B

SOORYAKRISHNA S S

ARJUN SHAIJU
AKASH K

MEENAKSHI P. B

ATHUL ANILKUMAR

ADITHYA VYSHNAV PV

ADITHYAN U S
ANANTHU BIJU
ANJUC S
AKSHAY VINOD
ANANDHU V ANIL
MIDHUNA M K
ANJANA BAIJU

MANUDEV V S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

739.000

738.000

731.000

729.000

726.000

725.000

725.000

725.000

724.000

724.000

722.000

720.000

720.000

716.000

716.000

716.000

715.000

713.000

713.000

712.000

709.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

703.000

699.000

697.000

697.000

696.000
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Sl.no.

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Appin.No

2402906

2402861

2400347

2403017

2404897

2403100

2405003

2403660

2404762

2400317

2403334

2403349

2403866

2402704

2403199

2401264

2402914

2403651

2404669

2404547

2403855

2403110

2404455

2404591

2400368

2404681

2402538

2403921

2401308

2403291

Name

ADARSH PROMOD P
NITHA'S |

ANAMIKA SREENIVASAN
PARVATHY C M

PRANAV S MOOZHAYIL
SREYA A

ABHINAV KRISHNA P RA|
ANAGHA P

ABHINANDH ANEESH
ABHISHEK SHABU
REVATHY RATHEESH
ADISH K
ANANDHAKRISHNAN V S
SREELAKSHMI VIBEESH
ARSHIN DINESH
SWETHALM S
AMRITHAA DEVI P. S.
ANAMIKA A

ATHUL KRISHNARAJ K V
AMITH GOUTHAM V.H
AAVANY S

SHRAVAN R

VISHNU A NARAYAN
ANJANA SURENDRAN
ADHI DEV
GOWRINANDHANA PJ
SHUBAP S

ANAMIKA AJITH
ASWINDAS

AMRITHA ASOKAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

692.000

691.000

688.000

688.000

686.000

681.670

680.000

676.000

675.000

673.000

671.000

671.000

667.000

667.000

665.000

665.000

663.000

663.000

662.000

661.000

661.000

660.000

659.000

657.000

655.000

651.000

645.000

644.000

641.000

639.000
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Sl.no.

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

Appin.No

2400574

2404784

2400972

2404417

2402491

2405019

2405094

2402969

2404900

2404441

2403884

2404733

2404603

2404495

2404579

2403139

2403059

2404845

2400446

2405049

2404958

2404426

2404241

2404755

2402170

2403379

2404914

2404692

2403867

2403205

Name

ATHUL RAJESH
SIVANI E K

NIVED KRISHNA KR
ABHISHEK SAHAY
MEGHASYAM S
AKHIL KV

ARJUN RAJESH

ABHINANTH SWARA] D V

ABHIJITHCS
SREEHARI VIGIL
DEVANG E P

KIRAN P SANTHOSH
AMAL ASHOK

RAHUL KR

AKSHAY PRASAD
VISMAYA KM

B DAYANIDHI

SUSHIN SHINE
AGHNIVESH L
DEVANANDHANA CS
ADARSH PRASANNAN
ABHIRAMI N P
SURYA S

ANANDHU SOMAN P S
NANDU RAJESH
APARNACG

SREYAS KRISHNA M S
ANANTHA KRISHNA G
NANDANA RENJITH

GOURYSANKARAN M S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

637.000

636.000

635.670

634.000

632.000

631.000

626.000

626.000

625.000

622.000

620.000

613.000

612.000

608.000

605.000

601.000

599.000

596.000

596.000

596.000

594.330

593.000

590.000

582.000

582.000

578.000

575.000

572.000

566.000

560.000
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Sl.no.

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

Appin.No

2403668

2405136

2403932

2405034

2404801

2404648

2400994

Name

ALAN SAJEEV

NIKHIL M

SANCHANA SAJITH M
VIDYUT VINOD
SREEYUKHA PRADEEP
PUNYALAKSHMI D S

VASUDEV BAIJU

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

559.000

558.000

557.000

527.330

523.000

512.000

410.000
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e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2403067 ASRAA Islam/Muslim 4 959.000
2400209 = FIDHA MAYINKUTTY Islam/Muslim 1 951.000
2401553 MUHAMMED NIHALK T Islam/Muslim 1 951.000
2401254 HASHMATH SULTHANAE V Islam/Muslim 1 950.000
2400198 SNEHAL Islam/Muslim 1 948.000
2402883 CEMAL AL MAJEED Islam/Muslim 1 948.000
2400366  ALFIYAS.G Islam/Muslim 1 948.000
2404584 = SHIBLA SHERIN. T.C Islam/Muslim 1 948.000
2401178 SIFANACG Islam/Muslim 1 947.000
2400855 ADNAN ABDUL RAZAK Islam/Muslim 1 946.000
2403747 NEDHAOA Islam/Muslim 1 946.000
2401124 MOHAMMED NIHAL TM Islam/Muslim 1 945.000
2402248  INSHA | Islam/Muslim 1 944.200
2404732  SAFA FATHIMAP S Islam/Muslim 1 943.000
2402890 AMTUL SALAM Islam/Muslim 1 942.000
2403014 MIZNA.C Islam/Muslim 1 940.000
2401123 SUMAYYAKP Islam/Muslim 1 939.000
2400474 MEHAR JASMINTY Islam/Muslim 1 939.000
2403813 MUNTHASWIR MDEEN Islam/Muslim 1 938.000
2401407 JUMAILATHEP Islam/Muslim 1 938.000
2402665 ANZALNAKU Islam/Muslim 1 937.000
2400957 AMINAKN Islam/Muslim 1 935.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401470

2401083

2400934

2401804

2402867

2403500

2400816

2400140

2404144

2400889

2404453

2404798

2402494

2403788

2403971

2404106

2404556

2400618

2402215

2400443

2401588

2400709

2401777

2402926

2403844

2403452

2401591

2401440

2400257

2404883

Name

RAHMATHUNNISA

K A ASIF

FIDHA NAHRIN A. R
SAHALKH

FATHIMA NEFRIN P N
ABDUL BASITH K
MUHAMMED AFSAL P K
ALFIYA SULFIKAR
NOURIN BABU N
FATHIMA RIFA'V
AFLAH AHMED K P
ASHNA KN

NEHA NIYASM N
AYISHA SAFA N
MUHAMMED RASIN N R
SHAREEFA KV
FATHIMA ALEENA K
FATHIMA SIYAK P
MUHAMMED SAHAL C
MUHAMMED YASIR C S
NAEMA JAMAL
FATHIMA P S

FATHIMA BINTH SAGEER
MUHAMMED ANZIL P
FARHANA A K
FATHIMA SHABANA K S
ANEESH RAHMAN K C
SHAFNAT

FATHIMA FIDA.M

RESMIYAK S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

932.000

932.000

931.000

930.000

930.000

930.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

928.000

927.000

926.000

925.000

925.000

924.000

923.000

923.000

922.000

921.000

920.000

918.000

916.000

915.000

915.000

914.000

913.000

913.000

912.000

912.000

911.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403030

2403645

2400862

2404781

2403101

2400078

2401796

2402249

2404010

2403056

2401015

2402344

2400884

2402340

2402029

2402035

2401858

2401494

2402988

2401652

2404292

2400371

2402015

2400243

2402687

2402317

2401165

2400981

2404261

2401539

Name

SHAHANA SHERIN
RUKSANA FAREETH
E A AMAAN

LIYANA MYMOONA
RIYA SHAMSUDEEN
HANAAN.S
SAHEERAAC
FATHIMA NIYA
ADILA FATHIMA A A
ARAFA FATHIMA M A
AYISHA NASHWA

AMAL NAJEEB

SIFARATHUL MUHAMMED P

RENA FATHIMA
RAHEEMA TV
FAHMA

NAJA PARVEEN
HADHILA SHERIN
AJMILA PP
NAFISATHUL MISIRIYA P B
ABIN SHAN P
RASHIDA RAFEEQE
M A NOOR FATHIMA
FATHIMA NAHEEM P
RIDHA SHERIN P
MUHSINA ZIYAD
FATHIMA FIDHA P S
FAJARU SADIQUE K S

FAHMIDA SHIRIN T F

JAZA FATHIMA KOLLATHODI

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

910.000

910.000

909.000

907.330

906.000

906.000

906.000

905.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

900.000

900.000

898.000

898.000

898.000

898.000

897.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

895.000

894.000

892.000

890.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

887.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2401012

2402877

2402520

2403146

2403862

2400301

2403451

2404073

2400363

2400201

2401353

2401197

2404404

2400337

2404433

2402893

2400040

2404229

2403644

2405033

2401613

2401640

2403079

2403937

2404298

2400458

2405067

2400070

2403750

Name

HAZNAP S

SIDHA C

SHABEEKA THASNI KT
AALIYA PARVEEN
ABDUL FATHAH
SAYYID FAHEEM

WAFA SHAHEEDHA P M
RAZIYA KHATHOON
MUHZINA EB

FATHIMA RISWANA P A
FAIHA FATHIMA KR
K'N FATHIMA NAZARIN
THANZEEL N

FATHIMA RIDA
MUHAMMED AKRAM PE
NAJAD AHMED
MOHAMMED ZAYAN P B
ALEN MUSTAFA
FATHIMAK P

: 5 H SHAIK MOHAMED
RAYAN

M S NASIYA

HADYA JASIR
MUHAMMED HASEEB M V
MUHAMMED ZAKI K
AYSHA LAMIYAAN
ZIYAN M S

RAINA SALEEM

AMAANA T H

MUHAMMED ABID SR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

886.330

885.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

883.000

882.000

880.000

880.000

876.000

876.000

874.000

874.000

873.000

872.000

869.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

868.000

867.000

867.000

863.000

863.000

862.000

861.000

860.000

860.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Appin.No

2403338

2403677

2401780

2401070

2400886

2403709

2400171

2402957

2404282

2400514

2402084

2400518

2402859

2400177

2403190

2401783

2401450

2401240

2400342

2401195

2402228

2403097

2403987

2402533

2403358

2405082

2401650

2403978

2404118

Name

FATHIMA NAFIYA VP
MUHAMMED RAZIN C
AIDA SANJAY HAKKIM
MUHAMMED RASIK PP
HAFEETHA H
MANHAAC

NOOHA FAISE

JAZA FATHMI

RISANA MUHAMMED KUNHI

AYISHA FARHANA K

MUHAMMED FAYIS V

HASNA N H

ALSHIFANA NOUSHAD

MUHAMMED SALMAN C S

MUHAMMED ADIL SHAN

AHAMMED SIYAS.K

FATHIMA MYTHEEN

DIYA FATHIMAK S

DIYA

IRFANA

MOHAMMAD HASHIM ADNAN

v

SAFA S

SHAMMAS MUHAMMED M P

FATHIMA SHANA PP
ANISATP

LAZIN YASEEN T

HANAN SHAMSUDHEEN K
FAHMA MUJEEB M C

AMIN SHIFAN.M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

860.000

859.000

858.000

857.000

857.000

857.000

854.000

854.000

850.000

849.000

847.000

847.000

846.000

845.000

844.000

843.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

840.000

840.000

839.000

837.000

836.000

835.000

835.000

835.000

834.000

834.000
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Sl.no.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Appin.No

2403112

2400233

2402505

2400987

2400045

2400751

2403371

2402198

2403575

2400459

2402017

2400132

2401110

2400915

2404811

2403407

2401846

2404163

2401361

2400383

2400792

2403643

2402610

2400334

2405128

2401851

2401639

2402297

2401222

2403178

Name

IRFAN FAIZAL

REHNA P S

MUHAMMED AFNAAN A A

MUHAMMED SHINAZ ASHRAF

AISHA NAZRIN MS
AMINA SHAMSUDEEN
ARSHAD

ABU KHAIZ

FATHIMA PARVEEN M S
SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
FATHIMA NEJIYAA P
RIZWANUDDIN NASIR
MUHSINAV M

SAINA MEHRIN
ANEESAK'S

MIRSANA FATHIMA
SUAADHA SUDHEER
FATHIMA RINSILA K A
MUHAMMED MUFAQ M F
FATHIMA SANIYA PA
DIYA FATHIMAM S
MUHAMMED IMRAN
FARRAS C M

PARVEEN

HADHIYA K.M.
MUHAMMED AMEEN
FARIS MOHAMMED V R
ANHA FATHIMA C H
SAHALA SALEEM K A

AJMALT S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

833.000

832.000

831.000

830.000

829.000

829.000

829.000

828.000

827.000

826.000

824.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

820.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

816.000

816.000

814.000

812.000

811.000

811.000

807.000

807.000
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Sl.no.

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Appin.No

2402241

2401274

2400707

2402359

2402188

2402937

2401179

2401735

2404114

2400850

2402784

2400457

2403197

2403304

2400013

2402699

2400524

2400565

2404828

2403606

2401704

2403702

2405119

2401656

2401496

2404714

2402588

2401040

2401349

2404054

Name

FEBIN TAJ T
MOHAMED ADIL
SHEZNA SHAJAHAN
NIJIYA NISRIN C P
HUDHA THASNI
MUHAMMED
HANALIYYA K K
MUHAMMED FADIL ALI
NASRATH P S

SUFIYA THAJ C
MUHAMMED NASL. K
REJA HUSNI M S
SAFANA S

HAMNATH K

AADHIL MOHAMMED M S
ANEES V Z

RASHID Y |
MUHAMMED IRFAN P A
MUHAMMED SINAN A K
SALHA FATHIMA K.A
AFRANA H

NADHIYAP N
MUHAMMED HARIS K
SWADIQ N

SHIFA SHIHAB
MIRZANA MANAF
DHIYA FATHIMA P S
SHERIN K'S

AL SHIFA

RANA MASHITHA RAFEEQ

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

806.000

806.000

805.000

804.000

802.000

801.000

799.000

799.000

797.000

797.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

796.000

795.000

795.000

792.000

792.000

792.000

791.000

791.000

791.000

791.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

784.000

783.000

783.000

781.000
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Sl.no.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

Appin.No

2402197

2400838

2400418

2403181

2401211

2403422

2403404

2400214

2404802

2400222

2404232

2404885

2401690

2404183

2402767

2401428

2405051

2401516

2401000

2403378

2404403

2403875

2404067

2403339

2401466

2403726

2400095

2400921

2401692

2401850

Name

ABDUL ZENHAR N
AZHAR ALI K P
ABDURAHMAN C P
FATHIMA TAMANNA
AFRUS FATHIMA C A
THASNEEM C P
SAFWAN

FATHIMA UMAID
FATHIMAK S

KHADIJAH MOHAMED YAHYA
NIHAD SALEEM
ASIFATA] T A
SAFEETHA PARVEEN P B
FAISAL JAFAR

FARSANA RAFEEK
ADHEEB C

MOHAMMED AYAAN
NOOR FATHIMA NASSAR
AFSALK' S

LAMISH RAHIMAN K T
MUHAMMAD AFNAN
ZEBAMOL S

FAHAD M K

NIDAVT

FARSANAN M
AADHIYAES

NIYA NEZRIN T
MUHAMMED SINAN T
SANA A SS

THAMANNA HANAN P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

781.000

781.000

781.000

779.000

779.000

778.000

776.000

775.330

775.000

775.000

774.000

773.000

773.000

772.000

771.000

767.000

767.000

766.000

764.000

764.000

763.000

763.000

763.000

762.000

761.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

759.000

756.000
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Sl.no.

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Appin.No

2400765

2401220

2404775

2404726

2403317

2403916

2404016

2401339

2400830

2401694

2401522

2403050

2400933

2402113

2403052

2401432

2401263

2404209

2400844

2400441

2402413

2401486

2401587

2400550

2400824

2405093

2402654

2402978

2404270

2401348

Name

SUFAINAV A

SAYA NESRIN N F
NADIYAMOL V A
JUMANA M S

HASEENA M R

ANWARA MUMTHAS K A
ARSHAK SUHAN N
FATHIMA K A
RAFEENAP N

SIYANA O K

FATHIMA NASRIN V A
AYSHA BEEVIP N
SHAROOQ AHAMMED PK
ANSIL NIZAR
MUHAMMED FAHAD
MUHAMMED RASILM N
MUHAMMED MEHANAS K M
ANSILA ANWAR
MUHAMMED RIHAL VP
MOHAMMED AFZALTH
MALEEHA BEGAM K N
ANEENA SUBAIR
SAHALA SADIQ
FARSANAMOL V N
HAAMIL K H

MUHAMED SIRAJ P S
FARZANAA M
MUHAMMED ADIL ABDULLA
MUHAMMAD NIHALK'S

ASHNA NOURIN P P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

755.000

753.000

752.000

751.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

750.000

749.000

748.000

747.000

747.000

746.000

745.000

745.000

742.000

742.000

741.000

739.000

739.000

739.000

737.000

735.000

734.000

734.000

734.000

733.000

731.000

730.000

728.000
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Sl.no.

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

Appin.No

2403279

2404473

2403463

2404943

2405115

2403471

2403318

2405012

2402826

2404577

2404276

2403121

2404136

2401579

2402266

2403662

2402521

2403618

2404778

2402457

2403186

2404872

2400940

2404691

2401153

2404395

2404824

2401065

2402922

2402302

Name

FATHIMA SANA K P
NAJAD IBNU MUNEER
SHADIN V
MUHAMMED SHAMEL

RAHNA NASMIN

SHAHABAZ AHAMMED V P

HYFA TA
AHAMMED AFTHAH V T
NAVEED NIHAD
AJMALT)

VAHID SAMAN M A
SHEHIN KUNJUMON
MUHAMMAD RIHAN P S
SHAIMA MOL K

IRFAN KOYA P |
SAJANA RASHEED
NIHANA SHERIN
MOHAMMED SAHILK S
MAZVIN ABDULLA

FIDIN AHAMMED K M

P S AISHA KHANSA BEEVI

NAHALA S

MUHAMMED SAFWAN

FARZANAT S

NASLIN C

NEHA FATHIMA V F

MUHAMMED FAYIS KT K

FATHIMA PARVIN S S

ISHA ZAHID

MUHAMMED NIBRAS P N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

728.000

728.000

727.400

727.000

727.000

727.000

726.000

726.000

724.000

724.000

724.000

720.000

720.000

719.000

717.000

717.000

715.000

714.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

713.000

710.000

709.000

708.000

707.000

706.000

706.000

706.000

706.000
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Sl.no.

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Appin.No

2402760

2403081

2404045

2402392

2402483

2404360

2404202

2401384

2401046

2400087

2400584

2404203

2402514

2400936

2401687

2401323

2403728

2403805

2404169

2402387

2404835

2402726

2402544

2402833

2402243

2404129

2404150

2403692

2400133

2405135

Name

FATHIMATHUL SHADIYAV P

MUHAMMED JANISH K
MUBEENA P. M.

MINA MARIYAM

FIDA FATHIMAU N
ABDULLAIBNU CE
HASANUL BANNA C H
MOHAMMED SADHI. P
MUHAMMED SHAHAM V P
MUHAMMED RAMEEZ M N
RENA MOL

HIBA FATHIMA P N
SARMILA BHANU E

MOHAMMED SINAN P S

MOHAMMED RINSHAD K N

KR UMARUL FAROOQ
NIJASN N

IRFANA FAIROOZACT
NIDHA SHERIN N
SHAIHAN JABBAR
FUAAD SANEEN P C
FATHIMA HADHI K P
SIDHAN E N
MOHAMED IBRAHIM N P
AYSHA NASRIN
NABAH N NOWRA
ADHINSHA

FATHIMA LUBABA V |
ASHNA AZEEZ

ARSHADH K A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

706.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

705.000

703.000

702.000

700.000

700.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

697.000

696.000

695.000

695.000

694.000

693.000

692.000

691.000

690.000

688.000

688.000

686.000

684.000

683.000

682.000

679.000
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Sl.no.

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

Appin.No

2400590

2400829

2405105

2400058

2400385

2404124

2404277

2402055

2400072

2404590

2401776

2404310

2405018

2403061

2403629

2404597

2404814

2403365

2404053

2404907

2403346

2404751

2404070

2401039

2403742

2405112

2402509

2404420

2404190

Name

JASIM MALIK

ABU THAHIR A'S
SAHAD SUNEER

FARIS AR

HANNA BASHEER
MUHAMMED FALAH M H
FARSANA SHIHAB
FATHIMA SAYANA.P.A

FATHIMA RAKHFITHA
JIMSHAF

MUHAMMED SUHAIL A A
MUHAMMED IRFAN K S
MUHAMMED ASHIQUE T A
ADILSHA POOLAKKAL
DILSHANA A'S
MOHAMMED DHARVESH C
MOHAMMED IRFAN N M
MUHAMED AFSAL AK
AZIM AK

MOHAMMED RAYYAN C N
SAFIDA SAMNAS
MUHAMMED RADHIN K P
AMEENA T K

IRFAN MANSOOR V M
MUHAMMED FAIZALT S
FADIL PV

MOHAMMED HASEEB P

MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE

SUHAIR AMAL K S

RAJULA K]

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

678.000

677.000

676.000

676.000

674.000

672.000

672.000

671.000

668.000

668.000

667.000

667.000

667.000

666.000

665.000

664.000

664.000

663.000

663.000

659.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

658.000

655.000

652.000

652.000

651.000
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Sl.no.

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

Appin.No

2401810

2403713

2400236

2403762

2402672

2405091

2403958

2401538

2403163

2401797

2403337

2404246

2400644

2403615

2403761

2403156

2402310

2403920

2404206

2404853

2404604

2403117

2400074

2400700

2403051

2402328

2404829

2402501

2403260

Name

MUBARAK NAVAS
MOHAMMED NIJAS C A
NADHA FATHIMA K S
MUHAMMED SHAYAL M M
MASROOR

AMAAN A

SUROOR MOIDEEN
NEHALA SHAMURUDEEN
NAFITHAKN

AMEENA AHAMMED SHA
REJULA KN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR E K
SHABEEB AHAMMED M
MOHAMMED SHAHAL M S
UK NIHAMA

MUHAMMED ALTHAF M A
MUHAMMED SINAN E
MUHAMMED ZAIN T A
SHINAS CA

MUHAMMED ADIL PP
FAZIL FAREED

ADNAN HAMD
SUMAYANT

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

IBRAHIM BATHISHA

ADIL HARIES

MUHAMMED MURSHID P
MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K N

HAMDHAAN NIYAZ

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

651.000

649.000

646.000

644.000

643.000

640.000

638.000

634.000

633.000

631.000

630.000

630.000

629.000

629.000

627.000

626.000

625.000

624.000

622.000

620.000

620.000

619.000

616.000

612.000

611.000

611.000

607.000

602.000

601.000
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Sl.no.

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

Appin.No

2402087

2402840

2400416

2403406

2402778

2404805

2401368

2404796

2402056

2402964

2400984

2400667

2401209

2404888

2403550

2400054

2404788

2405151

2402114

2401479

2404085

2404201

2400298

2404074

2404893

2404181

2403861

2400714

2403816

Name

AMINA NOUSHAD
MUHAMMED MAHIN KS
AMEENA AYOOB
SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
FIDHA SHERIN P P
AHAMMED IHSAN SALAM
MUZAINA M |

ARFAS SAVAD

SHAIK SHUHAIB BUX
MUHAMMAD AMEEN P
SHAMIL M

HABEEB AHAMMED M
MUHAMMED FARHAN A A
MUHAMMED HAYAAN M
AJLAN V K

MUHAMMED SHARAFAN A S
FATHIMATH LULU T V

MUHAMMED ALSABITH
NAZEER

MUHAMMED AMEEN V A
MOHAMMED AFREED M
MOHAMMED ANFAL

NIFAN M A

THAMANNA JAFAR
MUHAMMED RAHAN SAKEER
MUHAMMED ANSHID P T
MALIK F

MOHAMMED NAJAD TR
MOHAMMED FAYIZ P N

MIZBAH ABDUL LATHEEF

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

599.000

597.000

593.000

588.670

588.000

588.000

587.000

585.000

583.000

578.000

577.000

577.000

576.000

574.000

573.000

572.000

568.000

567.000

565.000

565.000

559.000

554.000

549.330

537.000

535.000

535.000

527.670

524.000

520.400
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Sl.no.

408

409

410

411

412

Appin.No

2402782

2403581

2402976

2404646

2401176

Name

MUHAMMED AJMAL N A
MUHAMMED SINAN T K
FASNA U S
ALEENAV A

FATHIMAK S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

516.000

500.000

489.330

488.000

485.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025
Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks = Main
1 2400527 = AARSHYA YESUDAS Christian/Latin = 1 959.000
2 2402635 ANNA MARIYA Christian/Latin 1 956.000
3 2400553  MERIN M JULIAN Christian/Latin 1 947.000
4 2400306 @ ANNE RENITA ROSE Christian/Latin = 1 944.000
5 2400625 NAVEEN RAJU Christian/Latin = 1 940.000
6 2402539  ANN MARY LAIJU Christian/Latin 1 934.000
7 2401620 ASTON JOSE Christian/Latin 1 923.000
8 2400502 R REONACATHARING - cprigtianyiatin 1 914.000
9 2400154 JOSEPH Christian/Latin = 1 912.000
10 2405010  ABHISHEK SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 1 904.000
11 2404225 ANN MARIYA BENCY Christian/Latin 1 896.000
12 2400791 ASHNATA Christian/Latin = 1 890.000
13 2400929  ANNLIYA MARY MICHAEL Christian/Latin = 1 887.000
14 2404876  ALAN THOMAS Christian/Latin 1 885.000
15 2402892  ALGHA MARIYA Christian/Latin = 3 884.000
16 2400664 EMMANUVEL VINCENT Christian/Latin = 1 878.000
17 2403089 NESIYATA Christian/Latin = 1 878.000
18 2400978  ANN LIYA SUNIL Christian/Latin 1 876.000
19 2402594  ABHINAV DALSON JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 869.000
20 2404134 EZA SABU Christian/Latin = 1 863.000
21 2402764  ANNA OUSEPH Christian/Latin = 1 862.000
22 2401116 JOSEPH MELBIN Christian/Latin 1 853.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401245

2401808

2401433

2402016

2403577

2403147

2401473

2401182

2404905

2401259

2401256

2402144

2402647

2404978

2401142

2400210

2403006

2403572

2401315

2400996

2404621

2401637

2401710

2404622

2401646

2403509

2402265

2402863

2401682

2401697

Name

ANAMIKA JOB
AARON CLEETUS
DANIEL K V

ANN DALEENA P A
AKHIL PAUL

ADHIN JAMES
JERRIMMANUEL V |
DION DOMINIC

TESME MARIA THOMAS
ALWIN K JOSEPH

JAICK FRANCIS

REJI SONA M |

ARDRA SHIBU

NAYAN P ANTONY
SNEHA XAVIER

ANNA SANIYA

ALISHYA ANTONY
ASHNA MARY M B
JOSEPH ABEL

ANNA BENNY
FELNACP

SANDRA JOSEY
GEORGE WILFRED.T.L
ANN MARY FERNANDEZ
ALJIYA ALEX

SHONE JACOB V C
FEMINA PAUL
MICHELLE ROSE
SANDRA SELIN K S

ANN VIYA ROSE KM

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

849.000

846.000

843.000

839.000

838.330

838.000

836.000

836.000

832.000

830.000

828.000

828.000

824.000

820.000

819.000

816.000

814.000

813.000

806.000

804.000

802.000

798.000

796.000

789.000

789.000

786.000

777.000

776.000

776.000

773.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403179

2400365

2403495

2403171

2401711

2404569

2401754

2400907

2402997

2404660

2402555

2402853

2400720

2403850

2404369

2400805

2400741

2402799

2402657

2401856

2403431

2403919

2401744

2402315

2402641

2404892

2400835

2400635

2400744

2404007

Name

MARIYA SAMEERA K G
AIBEL RAPHAEL

ANNA ALEENA P C
ANNA SANIYA M
ARYA ANLIYA K A
CHRISTY GEORGE
JESSA JAISON

KEVIN RAIMOND
SIMLA V V

BRADLY GEORGE
JOEL JOHN M R
TENSON ANTONY. K. T
NOYINA MARTIN
SHONE ANTONY
ANEENA K S

ANTONY NEVIN T
ANJANA AJITH
BHARATH JIBU
ASHEWIN JOJO

GLEN DOMINIC ANTONY
VENSAL LESLIE
ANITTAC B

ANNVIA PETER

MARY STENIYAV S
ALVIN JOSEPH

ANNET MARIYA FRANCIS
SREYA REJEENA P M
ANSELNA V A

AKHIL JOY

ASHMI VS

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

768.000

761.000

761.000

761.000

760.000

759.000

757.000

756.000

755.000

740.000

738.000

738.000

733.000

732.000

728.000

726.000

724.000

721.000

716.000

715.000

711.000

711.000

708.000

708.000

706.000

706.000

705.000

701.000

700.000

699.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2401309

2402917

2401673

2404343

2403480

2400228

2401809

2401837

2404248

2404489

2405095

2403903

2400419

2403069

2403735

2402580

2403845

2403247

2403414

2402349

2402590

2402618

2404392

2403687

2400920

2403427

2402011

2400547

2404018

Name

AGNAS ALBY

CINDRELA ROY

SANTIYA MARY NORBERT

ATHULLYA FELIX
JOSMIK |
IMMANUEL SEBASTIAN

RON HENTRY

SANIYA ALPHONSA SOJAN

NIYA STELNA
ADHARSH C A
GRACIA NIKHILAM S
SEAYENT ANTONY
AUGUSTUS ANSEL K]
RINTU SEBASTIAN
ALEENA RAJU
SHREYA ROSE PRINNY
ALDRIN JOSEPH
ROJAN VARGHESE K
ANCIYA METILDA
KITHO JOSEPH

AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA

JERARDH JOSE K J
HELNA VICTORIA
DINU MATHEW RUBEN
MARY SHERIN P G
ADHITH JACOB

EVNA RAPHEAL
SALWIN Slju

ALAN PAUL PARAPPILLY

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

699.000

696.000

691.000

688.000

688.000

687.000

684.000

672.000

670.000

670.000

667.000

664.000

661.000

657.000

656.000

640.000

635.000

634.000

630.330

630.000

625.000

625.000

622.000

621.000

618.000

615.000

610.000

608.000

607.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Appin.No

2404004

2400221

2402322

2403192

2400928

2403636

2400642

2400370

2404147

2404530

2405060

2404576

Name

AKSHAY JUSTIN
SHAMJU JOSEPH SOLAMAN
AFIYA JACOB
SILVANIYAB S
ALAN C |

ALDRIN IMMANUEL
GEORGE ROHAN
JOSHUA K DENNY
THRESIA ANCY PB
ABHINAV K S
ALAN JOHNSON

PAUL ANTONY

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

601.000

599.000

590.000

588.000

586.800

578.000

576.000

568.000

529.000

516.000

490.000

425.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

=  Ernakulam

—

[Tnlicg{:

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2400314
2 2400203
3 2401654
4 2402086
5 2402612
6 2402420
7 2401718
8 2403887
9 2401774

10 2402371

11 2404924

12 2401655

13 2402179

14 2400806

15 2403679

16 2401228

17 2403244

18 2400081

19 2401060

20 2400971

21 2400245

22 2403633

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025

OBH (OBH)

Name Category

MURALEEDHARAN Hindu/OBH
ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH
KRISHNAPRIYA P | Hindu/OBH
SONATA Hindu/OBH
PAVITHRA SAJAN Hindu/OBH
DEVASANGEETH S Hindu/OBH
GAYA BOSE Hindu/OBH
ANAGHA K P Hindu/OBH
GOURY PR Hindu/OBH
ANJANA V ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH
APARNATS Hindu/OBH
NANDHANA SALU Hindu/OBH
ADITHYA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH
TWISHIDEV YAJAT Hindu/OBH
LAKSHMIPRIYA A S Hindu/OBH
LAKSHMI VINOD Hindu/OBH
ANUMOL M A Hindu/OBH
V VISHNU ADHITHYA Hindu/OBH
RISHIKESH K R Hindu/OBH
ARDRAN P Hindu/OBH
DEVIKA PS Hindu/OBH
ANAMIKA V K Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

965.000

959.000

949.000

939.000

939.000

937.000

935.000

933.000

928.000

926.000

924.000

923.000

919.000

916.000

906.000

905.000

902.000

902.000

900.000

896.000

895.000

893.000

2024-06-15 22:53:48 81 of 109



Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402835

2403995

2402616

2400361

2400717

2400101

2403004

2402408

2403381

2400989

2402137

2400925

2404164

2401298

2400881

2401867

2401548

2402406

2403934

2401351

2402854

2404855

2401077

2400262

2403131

2404039

2403090

2401844

2401362

2402885

Name

ADITHYA HARISH
ANJITHA.R

AKSHAY N B
ADITHYAN SATHEESH
ADITHYA S
SREENANDHA G
SREEHARI K S
MANEESH A S
ALAKANANDA K S
JAYADEV ASHOK
MALAVIKA UNNY
ARYANADHA K RAJESH
ARJUNDAS M G
SREEDAYA PV
ATHUL KRISHNA V' S
KRISHNENDHU M R
VISHNU RAJESH K
NANDANA RA)
JOTHIKA KRISHNAN
ASWANI K S
NIVEDITHA R

ANJANA |

ARATHI SATHISH
PRANAV

ASHWANI BALACHANDRAN
SNEHA V H

DEVIKA. M.S
SRRAVAN T S
NIRANJANA MURUKAN

NAVANEETH KRISHNA.C

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

892.000

890.000

879.000

879.000

875.000

865.000

864.000

862.000

862.000

856.000

856.000

853.000

851.000

850.000

842.000

842.000

841.000

834.000

832.000

831.000

830.000

829.000

829.000

828.000

825.000

818.000

817.000

815.000

815.000

810.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403576

2400191

2402822

2400517

2402024

2403040

2400295

2401869

2400745

2402451

2400587

2402402

2404684

2400767

2402097

2403775

2403044

2402786

2401607

2400183

2402998

2401645

2403210

2401508

2403923

2404079

2400689

2404690

2402541

2403569

Name

MALAVIKAT S
ANUGRAH PV
SANKEERTH SANDEEP
DEVIKA HARIKUMAR
ARCHANA VINOD
MITHU KRISHNA P.M
SREYA RAJEESH
VANDANA M S
KRISHNAJA RAJEEV
SAI KIRAN P K
SRUTHY M S
POORNIMA UNNI
AADHYA UDAY
HARIKESH K A
RUDHRA SELVAN
PRANAV P V

M S DURGA DEVI
GAYATHRY K
ABHISHEK C S
JAYASREE B S
ANUPAM K S
ABHIJITH K P
ABHITHAMOL K
ABHIJITH ABHILASH
ABHINAV SAJIMON
ARATHI' S
SONUMOL KM
ABISHEK DINESH
ASWIN PV

ANUNAND T B

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

809.000

808.000

807.000

807.000

806.000

802.000

799.000

796.000

786.330

785.000

782.000

780.000

780.000

777.000

766.000

766.000

764.000

763.000

762.000

752.000

750.000

748.000

747.000

741.000

735.000

734.000

734.000

729.000

728.000

724.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2400564

2403746

2400892

2401295

2404631

2404697

2404949

2404710

2400950

2401050

2400467

2401283

2400612

2401088

2401152

2404055

2401079

2402355

2400477

2400627

2403458

2401399

2404041

2400753

2404549

2403401

2404349

2401577

2401505

2401117

Name

RAVEENA N

AKSHAY K

ARJUN AS

ABHIRAMI V
SREERAM B
KRISHNENDU V S
ARCHANA K.V
ADITHYAN SHAJI
AHALYA E K
GOKULK G
AMRITHA RAJESH
MANEESHA M
SANGEERTHANA T S
AROMAL UNNI
ANJALA KRISHNAN A P
DURGAK S

SHIBIN C B

KAVYA TR

VISMAYA SUMESH
NANDANA S KUMAR
JESWIN KRISHNA C K
ADARSH N R

ANOOP P A
AISWARYA K R
NAVYA MANO)
ANANTHU P
ARJUN K S
NAVANEETH M M
APARNA M UDAYABHANU

SANUSHA RAMADAS

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

719.000

718.000

715.000

713.000

709.000

707.000

706.000

705.000

703.000

702.000

702.000

701.000

700.000

700.000

700.000

698.000

689.000

689.000

686.330

683.000

683.000

679.000

678.000

675.000

671.000

667.000

667.000

666.000

661.330

661.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2401453

2403768

2401175

2400489

2405121

2402058

2404064

2402195

2404715

2403464

2404135

2401154

2403588

2400346

2403462

2403382

2404517

2403693

2401511

2401601

2403997

2402264

2404765

2401255

2401762

2404348

2401301

2401355

2405025

2401140

Name

AKHILESH E S
NIKHIL RAJ N

AJIN SHAJI
SREELAKSHMI S
AKSHAYA DHILEEP
UNNIKRISHNAN M B
ARCHANA S S
AKASH T R

SHARON P S

AVINASH SREEDHAR P A

ABHIJITH S
ABHIRAMIC M
ADITHYAN A S
KARTHIK K S
PAVAN
GOPIKAP G
NIVEDH S
LAYA KALESAN
PRANAV K A
RAHUL RAJAN
PRANAV.M.S
SIVASAYUL S R
SREERAJAC
ABHIJITH K' S
ADARSH K]
ABHISHEK D
ATHULV S
JITHIN. P. R
MEENAKSHY RAJ

NANDUKUMAR CR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

661.000

657.000

650.000

650.000

644.000

642.000

634.000

634.000

630.000

621.000

620.000

617.000

613.000

611.000

610.000

609.600

601.000

592.000

591.000

576.000

575.330

575.000

570.000

567.000

546.000

538.000

519.000

513.000

499.000

496.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

Appin.No

2404058

2402333

2401481

2404819

Name

BHADRA M

DEEPTHY KD

NANDANA DEVAN

KELVIN M K

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

495.000

456.000

442.000

416.000
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R

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
# Ernakulam andSonmeeounece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025
OBX (OBX)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2403058 @ GRACE MARIYA SHIJU Christian/OBX 1 914.000
2 2403099 OLIVIA LUIZ Christian/OBX = 1 889.000
3 2404438  ALPHONSA FRANCIS Christian/OBX 1 888.000
4 2400650  ABIJITHM Christian/OBX 1 888.000
5 2401449  AYANA MARIYA SAJU Christian/OBX 1 864.000
6 2403616 = NAYANA NARCY Christian/OBX 1 864.000
7 2403681  ANICKA LENA DOMINIC Christian/OBX = 5 853.000
8 2404531  ADHEENA JUSTIN Christian/OBX 1 845.000
9 2404076  ABI MATHEW Christian/OBX 1 794.000
10 2400711 KOCHUTHRESIA JESNA A Christian/OBX 1 787.000
11 2402513 ROHAN SAJU Christian/OBX 1 727.000
12 2403939 = SAVIO JOHNSON Christian/OBX 1 678.000
13 2403187 @ MARIYA NICE DICUNHA Christian/OBX 5 660.000
14 2402737 = RYNISH JOEL Christian/OBX 1 653.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2400888 SARANG M Hindu/General 2 953.000
2 2402012 DEVASENA CH Hindu/General 1 949.000
3 2404574  KALYANIM A Hindu/General 1 939.000
4 2400096 @ SUBHADRA.S Hindu/General 1 926.000
5 2403405 VS SREEKANTH Hindu/General 1 925.000
6 2405015 ABHIMANYU E Hindu/General 1 924.000
7 2400762 AJITHGR Hindu/General 1 914.000
8 2403276 = ANJANA'S Hindu/General 1 910.000
9 2400626 V. SRI ABINAYA Hindu/General 1 890.000
10 2400276  ADITHYAN PJ Hindu/General 1 889.000
11 2400135 PARTHIV KRISHNAN C Hindu/General 1 885.000
12 2405070 ANJANAD Hindu/General 2 884.000
13 2400369  JISMOL DAVIS Christian/General 1 882.000
14 2401252 SONACS Hindu/General 1 870.000
15 2402584 ANUPAMA M K Hindu/General 1 866.000
16 2402124  AIBY T JAISON Christian/General 1 851.000
17 2400442  AJANYADAS P Hindu/General 1 846.000
18 2401372  SANDRA ELDHOSE Christian/General = 1 831.000
19 2400367 NANDHANA E Hindu/General 5 829.000
20 2401247  DEVAKI PRASANTH Hindu/General 1 819.000
21 2403308  RIYA MARY DAVIS Christian/General 1 818.000
22 2403620  ALEENA SEBASTIAN Christian/General = 1 815.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2403499

2402710

2402597

2402276

2400698

2404703

2400451

2404826

2401675

2402079

2402628

2401529

2402411

2401421

2400215

2403245

2404388

2404046

2400161

2403281

2403670

2403191

2402690

2403544

2400997

2403848

2403567

2404777

2404006

Name

SHYAM R PAl
ANANYA K

AMARIAH ROSE ROY
SANDRA K A
ANJANA MOL K P
KRISHNA KUMAR P A
LENITA THOMASS
ALDREENA SAJU
ANASWARA M
AKSHARA DEVI
AIYNA K P

JOYAL V JOSEPH

PRADEEP KUMAR
MONDAL

ALBIN PRINCE
ABHINAV B PANICKER
NIRMAL JAYAN
ALEESHA JOHNSON
ROVYANN
NIRANJAN.C

RIYAN JOSEPH

RAHUL RAJ

ARJU KRISHNA M P
ADITHYAN B
ANUSREE. P. V
JAYASURYA JAYAKUMAR
M SIV SANKER
ANAND SHAJI
AMALJITH M

ADHILTT

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

799.000

794.000

788.000

778.000

762.000

753.000

753.000

746.000

740.000

736.000

725.000

725.000

713.000

706.000

700.000

694.000

690.000

668.000

660.000

654.000

642.000

640.000

631.000

623.000

603.000

584.000

576.000

572.000

561.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

R

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2403351

2402748

2404886

2402005

2400027

2401530

2401663

2400763

2403977

2401080

2403254

2401825

2401251

2400695

2402499

2401815

2401767

2402071

2403252

2402140

2400662

2401811

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025

SC (SC)

Name

SREEKUMAR K R
DHISHOR CD
SARIKA RAMACHANDRAN
JYOTHILEKSHMI S V
NAMITA PRAVEEN
ANANYA.C.A
AKSHAYA MURALI A P
ANAMIKA KV
VARSHINI R
ANAMIKA P A
ASEKHAYAANIKA P A
ANEENA CV
SUMATHI S
ATHULYAMOL V S
NIRUPAMA UNNIKRISHNAN
HARI K

PARVATHI P
VYSHNAVI NV

GOURI LAKSHMI J R
ASHNA SUNIL
AKSHAYA VINOD

AKSHAY K S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

940.000

925.000

923.000

913.000

912.000

904.000

902.000

901.000

898.000

898.000

884.000

882.000

880.000

877.000

873.000

866.000

865.000

859.000

856.000

854.000

848.000

846.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402846

2403659

2404128

2400193

2402434

2405066

2402770

2401022

2404086

2401164

2403905

2403356

2405102

2400676

2403046

2402561

2403376

2401778

2401474

2400874

2402019

2400450

2400656

2402576

2401510

2401099

2404411

2402363

2402484

2403336

Name

KEERTHANA P JAYAN
ANUSREE. G
KEERTHANA KUNJUMON
ATHULYA TV

DYLAN ANTONY

ARYA P

ABHINAV M

NEERAJ V'S

KARTHIKA RA
KRISHNAPRASAD | D
GADHA SHAJI

JEBY ER

DILAN SAl

SONA SUHEER

ANANYA RAJ M

ANAKHA P

APARNA C U

MONISH V MOHANAN
ARDHRA G DEV
AKSHAY SIVAN P
ANJANA K A

HARIPRIYA T R
SIKHADAS P P
SRUTHYMOL CHANDRAN
KRISHNA PRIYA C
DRISYAK C
SHIBANAAS

ANAGHA VISWANATHAN
DEVIKA S

AKHILAD

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

844.000

837.000

835.330

832.000

832.000

832.000

828.000

822.000

818.000

817.000

812.000

811.000

808.000

802.000

792.000

791.000

790.000

789.000

786.000

786.000

783.000

780.000

779.000

778.000

768.000

765.000

758.000

748.000

742.000

742.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2400313

2402493

2403858

2400812

2400569

2402858

2403074

2401700

2402319

2403435

2404932

2402582

2402123

2404185

2403981

2402039

2402047

2400415

2400926

2401681

2401537

2401712

2404318

2402639

2401048

2400651

2401219

2404492

2401029

2401605

Name

KALEESWARI.C
DEVIPRIYAP S
KEERTHANA SAJIKUMAR
ANANDU P
DEVINANDANA YV S
AVANTHIKAV V

DAFNA SREENANDA
ADHEENA SUNIL
NIRANJANA T A
SREYAPS

KSHETHRAV S
ABHNANDA P

GANESH S GOUTHAM
ARJUN SURESH
DRISHYANTH KRISHNA A S
ADITHYA JAYAN

ATHUL SREEDHAR ASHOK
ASWATHY D R

ANJANA M A

NEHA PRASAD
RISHIKESH V R

DHIYA AJAYAN
SURYADEV R

AMITHAP S

NEETHU NAYANA T K
DILNA P

NIDHA SABHU
NANDANA K S

D SOORYAKANTH

ASWIN M

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

735.000

732.000

729.000

727.000

724.000

720.000

711.000

709.000

706.000

700.000

700.000

698.000

697.000

696.400

696.000

695.000

695.000

692.000

689.000

685.000

684.000

684.000

683.000

682.000

682.000

681.000

680.000

679.000

677.000

677.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2404326

2405050

2401581

2400927

2403856

2402121

2404023

2400589

2401683

2401382

2400480

2400906

2403703

2402632

2402064

2400504

2402002

2401267

2400552

2401478

2401503

2401541

2403461

2403274

2401056

2404452

2401565

2401075

2404328

2402757

Name

ABHIJITH RAJAN
AJAY A

SREYAPS
ANASWARA ANIL
ABHINAV P

VISMAYA T

AYANA PRAKASAN
ANJALI P.S

ARCHANA K S
GANESH S
SANTHOSH KUMAR M
SANJU S

ADITHYA RAJAN
HEMANTH KRISHNA
NITHYA KARTHIKEYAN
ANUGRAHA S

LAMYA S

DEEPU PRADEEP
VISMAYA P

SAYOO] K S

SREETHU SUNIL
SWARGA SUKUMARAN
ABHINAND K RAMESH
NEELIMA M

HONEY E K

AMAL E M
KRISHNAPRASAD |
DUSHIANDH P
NAVEEN N.S

PRINSHAP B

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

676.000

675.000

673.000

672.000

671.000

671.000

669.000

664.000

662.000

661.000

655.000

653.000

650.000

650.000

650.000

649.000

648.000

646.000

646.000

643.000

642.000

641.000

641.000

641.000

636.000

634.000

633.000

633.000

631.000

631.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2400963

2403125

2403809

2403570

2404745

2404739

2400670

2403489

2401499

2401145

2403331

2404111

2405078

2400701

2403098

2405098

2404903

2402772

2402270

2402400

2402186

2403022

2405058

2404356

2401078

2405126

2403354

2403450

2402401

2400686

Name

NIYA JALESH
AMALA MANO)
ASWIN LAL V

ASHNA SAJ|

SARAN KRISHNA
ANJANA RAJU
NANDHANA T BA|JU
AKHIL SUBRAMANIAN
GOURI VIJISHKUMAR
ABHINAV K A
ARJUN K P
ABHAY A

DHIYAT P
PAVITHRA P K
PRINCE RAJU
ABHISHEK P V
AMALRAJ A R
JISHNU PRASAD
KRISHNANJANA K
AKSHAYA S
AKSHAY GOPAL
KAVIYADAS P S
JITHUKS
JAYADEEP C L
ANANTHAKRISHNAN P K
ASWIN SATHEESH
DEVIKA JOY
KRISHNA] P SHAJI
SANITH O

JOSNA'S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

630.000

630.000

620.000

619.000

617.000

616.000

616.000

614.000

613.000

611.000

609.000

607.000

606.000

606.000

605.000

604.000

602.000

599.000

598.000

597.000

595.000

591.000

590.000

589.000

588.000

587.000

585.000

583.000

577.000

575.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Appin.No

2404972

2401600

2404503

2403583

2403874

2404918

2403018

2404020

2401743

2400811

2400593

2403942

2404322

2402461

2402247

2405043

2404299

2400406

2401107

Name

JYOTHIKA U

AMITH K BANNEL
NANDU SANTHOSH
ABHIJITH REJI

ASWIN T P

AADITH CHANDRAN
ARJUN M S
ANASWARA P
AVANTHIKA RATHEESH
SREEHARI V'S
SREERAG A S
HARIPRIYAV S

DAYA D

ALAN KRISHNA
JAYADEV P R
ANANDHU KUMAR |
ABHILASH KUMAR P S
NANDHANA. P. S

SHAN P

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

572.000

572.000

569.000

568.000

567.000

566.000

565.000

563.000

559.000

554.000

547.000

546.000

541.000

540.000

539.000

538.000

520.000

470.000

446.000
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r_ﬁ Maharaja’s
College

R

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2402817

2402320

2400534

2402733

2401049

2403931

2401218

2402591

2404212

2404857

2400843

2402068

2404930

2404351

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025

ST (ST)
Name Category
JASNA | Hindu/ST
ANANTHU KRISHNA E B Hindu/ST
SUBIN S Hindu/ST
CHANDRU M Hindu/ST
ANUPAMATM Hindu/ST
MANO).G Hindu/ST
MUKUNDAN SUKUMARAN Hindu/ST
ARCHA RAJAN Hindu/ST
SOORAJ K 'S Hindu/ST
SUBHIJITH V Hindu/ST
DEENA MARY JOHNSON Christian/ST
ANEETTA SAJAN Christian/ST
AMITHA N Hindu/ST
ALEN JAMES Christian/ST

Option

Index Remarks Main

870.000

812.000

758.000

701.000

666.000

663.000

656.000

642.000

636.000

627.000

603.000

584.000

571.000

531.600
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|'~—_—F"‘--\_

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

oy College

{&:%" Erna l%ul am AUTONOMOLS COLLEGE
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name
1 2400203  ADITHYA DINESAN K
2 2402086 SONATA
3 2402420 DEVASANGEETH S
4 2403679  LAKSHMIPRIYAA'S
5 2401228 LAKSHMI VINOD
6 2403244 ANUMOL M A
7 2400245 DEVIKA PS
8 2400361  ADITHYAN SATHEESH
9 2402408 MANEESHAS
10 2404164 ARJUNDAS M G
11 2404531 ADHEENA JUSTIN
12 2401867  KRISHNENDHU M R
13 2404855 ANJANA]
14 2403576  MALAVIKATS
15 2400517  DEVIKA HARIKUMAR
16 2400295 SREYA RAJEESH
17 2401869 VANDANAMS
18 2400587 SRUTHY M S
19 2402402 POORNIMA UNNI
20 2400767  HARIKESH K A
21 2403044 M S DURGA DEVI
22 2401607 = ABHISHEKCS

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.Com_Fin_Tax - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

959.000

939.000

937.000

906.000

905.000

902.000

895.000

879.000

862.000

851.000

845.000

842.000

829.000

809.000

807.000

799.000

796.000

782.000

780.000

777.000

764.000

762.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

2402998

2403923

2404079

2400689

2400892

2404697

2404949

2404710

2401050

2400467

2400612

2401088

2402355

2400477

2401399

2403939

2404041

2400753

2401154

2403588

2403382

2404517

2403693

2401255

2404348

2401301

2405025

Name

ANUPAM K S
ABHINAV SAJIMON
ARATHI S
SONUMOL KM
ARJUN AS
KRISHNENDU V S
ARCHANA K.V
ADITHYAN SHAJI
GOKULK G
AMRITHA RAJESH
SANGEERTHANAT S
AROMAL UNNI
KAVYATR
VISMAYA SUMESH
ADARSH N R
SAVIO JOHNSON
ANOOP P A
AISWARYA KR
ABHIRAMIC M
ADITHYAN A S
GOPIKAP G
NIVEDH S

LAYA KALESAN
ABHIJITH K' S
ABHISHEK D
ATHULV S

MEENAKSHY RAJ

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

750.000

735.000

734.000

734.000

715.000

707.000

706.000

705.000

702.000

702.000

700.000

700.000

689.000

686.330

679.000

678.000

678.000

675.000

617.000

613.000

609.600

601.000

592.000

567.000

538.000

519.000

499.000
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